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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10KSPLIT    11.5MSPL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Daniel Worthington     M1924         1/30       34:08                5:35     1:12:56
2     Jacob Bull             M1924         2/30       36:22     1:07:14    6:01     1:18:44
3     Drake Vidrine          M4044        1/108       37:36     1:09:21    6:08     1:20:10
4     Sean McNamara          M2529         1/77       37:36     1:09:21    6:09     1:20:21
5     Brett Rinehart         M3034        1/111       37:04                6:19     1:22:38
6     Matt Hackman           M3034        2/111       38:31                6:20     1:22:56
7     Matt O'Reilly          M3034        3/111       40:48     1:14:34    6:33     1:25:42
8     Charlie Gomez          M3539        1/126       40:54     1:15:09    6:35     1:26:09
9     Arturo Leal            M5054         1/58       39:31     1:14:08    6:35     1:26:11
10    Stephen Wood           M3539        2/126       41:22                6:38     1:26:49
11    Aaron Hohn             M3034        4/111       40:46     1:15:01    6:39     1:26:53
12    Brian Smith            M3539        3/126       41:30                6:43     1:27:51
13    Shawn Huenefeldt       M3539        4/126       41:15                6:46     1:28:30
14    Dustin Green           M3034        5/111       40:40                6:51     1:29:35
15    Brian Dolan            M2529         2/77       41:05                6:51     1:29:38
16    Brock Mays             M2529         3/77       42:25     1:17:43    6:52     1:29:45
17    Patrick Matthews       M3034        6/111       43:31     1:18:35    6:54     1:30:11
18    Mitchell Kerr          M3539        5/126       43:16     1:18:21    6:54     1:30:14
19    Caleb Teague           PACER         1/38       43:40     1:18:38    6:54     1:30:15
20    Tim Fritson            PACER         2/38       43:21     1:18:23    6:54     1:30:21
21    Ricardo Medellin       M4044        2/108       41:42                6:56     1:30:43
22    Spencer Gallner        M2529         4/77       42:59     1:18:27    6:59     1:31:22
23    Shannon Wickliffe      M4044        3/108       44:02     1:20:04    7:04     1:32:26
24    Rob Murphy             M2529         5/77       44:22     1:20:41    7:06     1:32:50
25    Jessica Montague       F2529        1/146       43:27     1:20:20    7:06     1:32:53
26    Andrew Marshall        M3034        7/111       44:34     1:21:22    7:12     1:34:09
27    Justin Vanopdorp       M4044        4/108       45:25     1:21:53    7:12     1:34:11
28    Mike Wilson            M4549         1/94       43:31                7:12     1:34:13
29    Jordan Loeb            M3034        8/111       45:27                7:13     1:34:30
30    Wendy Watts            F4044        1/160       45:36     1:22:19    7:14     1:34:37
31    Dave Borchardt         PACER         3/38       45:38     1:22:23    7:14     1:34:43
32    Ryan Burroughs         M3034        9/111       45:40     1:22:45    7:15     1:34:45
33    Nelson Townsend        M4549         2/94       45:29     1:22:17    7:15     1:34:53
34    Michael Diederich      M4044        5/108       44:52                7:15     1:34:55
35    Jason Decker           M2529         6/77       44:37                7:16     1:35:02
36    Brian Birnbaum         M3539        6/126       45:27     1:22:23    7:16     1:35:06
37    Jason Haney            M4549         3/94       44:03                7:17     1:35:14
38    John Arthur            M3539        7/126       44:02                7:17     1:35:19
39    Dustin Ottesen         M3539        8/126       45:36     1:22:33    7:17     1:35:23
40    Kevin Head             M4044        6/108       44:17     1:22:15    7:18     1:35:26
41    Chris Valverde         M4044        7/108       45:29     1:22:43    7:18     1:35:31
42    Nate Miller            M2529         7/77       44:24                7:18     1:35:32
43    Jeffrey Ruane          M3034       10/111       45:35     1:22:21    7:18     1:35:37
44    Sybil Orman            F3034        1/188       44:55     1:22:43    7:19     1:35:43
45    Brian Lynn             PACER         4/38       46:07     1:23:27    7:19     1:35:45
46    Ben Gramkow            M3034       11/111       43:28     1:22:00    7:20     1:36:01
47    Daryl Julich           M6064         1/18       44:09     1:22:47    7:22     1:36:18
48    Evan Engwall           M2529         8/77       45:08     1:23:33    7:23     1:36:43
49    Adam Mickelson         M2529         9/77       46:57     1:24:35    7:24     1:36:54
50    John Van Duser         M5054         2/58       45:25     1:23:53    7:25     1:36:57
51    Thomas Bolding         M3539        9/126       45:28     1:23:57    7:25     1:37:03
52    Jared Knipp            M3539       10/126       45:29     1:23:58    7:26     1:37:14
53    Nathan Uhl             M4044        8/108       46:28     1:24:26    7:26     1:37:15
54    Ed Eovino              M4549         4/94       45:43     1:24:20    7:27     1:37:30
55    Brant Weeks            M2529        10/77       46:11     1:24:41    7:27     1:37:35
56    Tyler Rollings         M2529        11/77       47:06     1:24:49    7:28     1:37:44
57    Kent Bradford          M6064         2/18       46:29     1:24:48    7:28     1:37:47
58    Ryan Slight            M4044        9/108       45:52     1:24:46    7:29     1:37:51
59    Sean Dale              M4044       10/108       46:03     1:24:54    7:29     1:38:01
60    Brandon Walls          M3034       12/111       46:26     1:24:53    7:30     1:38:03
61    Brent Townsend         M4044       11/108       46:22     1:24:45    7:30     1:38:04
62    David Boulware         M4044       12/108       46:11     1:25:00    7:30     1:38:11
63    Laura Boulware         F3539        1/219       46:11     1:25:00    7:30     1:38:11
64    Megan Brown            F3539        2/219       46:22     1:25:14    7:31     1:38:17
65    Jon Hosler             M3034       13/111       46:53     1:25:08    7:31     1:38:18
66    Roman Ortiz            M18UN          1/8       46:05     1:25:10    7:31     1:38:21
67    David Mitchell         M4044       13/108       48:24     1:26:00    7:31     1:38:22
68    Chase Mathis           M3034       14/111       46:04     1:24:58    7:31     1:38:22
69    Maahi Yarlagadda       M3539       11/126       45:16     1:24:34    7:31     1:38:25
70    Ken Welsh              M4549         5/94       47:38     1:25:51    7:32     1:38:30
71    Kaeden Fellingham      M18UN          2/8       48:23     1:26:15    7:32     1:38:39
72    Jenna Terrill          F2529        2/146       46:24     1:25:41    7:33     1:38:50
73    Nick Reinagel          M2529        12/77       46:51     1:25:03    7:34     1:38:55
74    Shelly Doerhoff        F2529        3/146       46:10     1:25:12    7:34     1:38:59
75    Kris Hansel            M3539       12/126       44:31     1:24:29    7:35     1:39:09
76    John Reimer            M2529        13/77       48:22     1:26:03    7:35     1:39:11
77    Christa McGaha         F1924         1/93       47:14     1:25:57    7:35     1:39:12
78    Joe Martines           M4044       14/108       46:37     1:25:54    7:35     1:39:17
79    Raul Hernandez         M2529        14/77       47:20     1:25:58    7:36     1:39:23
80    Michael Mall           M4044       15/108       48:24     1:26:37    7:36     1:39:27
81    Brandon Enz            M3539       13/126       43:38     1:24:42    7:36     1:39:29
82    Michael Fizer          M4044       16/108       46:35     1:26:03    7:36     1:39:30
83    Marco Perches          M3034       15/111       44:44     1:25:22    7:37     1:39:40
84    Gabriel Blair Fontinel M2529        15/77       48:54     1:27:04    7:38     1:39:49
85    Nathan Hugos           M18UN          3/8       45:59     1:25:13    7:38     1:39:50
86    Jeremy Peterson        M4044       17/108       47:17     1:26:36    7:38     1:39:55
87    Matt Hurd              M4044       18/108       48:02     1:26:50    7:38     1:39:56
88    John Stewart           M3539       14/126       46:52     1:26:21    7:38     1:39:58
89    Brandon Skocz          PACER         5/38       48:24     1:26:30    7:39     1:40:04
90    Aaron Abeita           M1924         3/30       47:43     1:26:16    7:39     1:40:08
91    Chris Glatt            PACER         6/38       48:23     1:27:00    7:39     1:40:10
92    Josh Perkins           M3034       16/111       47:10     1:26:35    7:40     1:40:23
93    Tim Grier              M3034       17/111       47:51     1:27:13    7:41     1:40:37
94    Kurt David             M5054         3/58       48:22     1:27:29    7:43     1:41:02
95    Ramon Ramos            M3034       18/111       47:27     1:27:06    7:43     1:41:02
96    Jason Gregg            M4044       19/108       48:23     1:27:32    7:44     1:41:07
97    Chad Forde             M4549         6/94       48:14     1:27:20    7:44     1:41:16
98    Maggie Galle           F1924         2/93       47:13     1:27:26    7:45     1:41:28
99    Jenny Porto            F3539        3/219       47:10     1:26:52    7:45     1:41:29
100   Christie Gomez         F2529        4/146       48:12     1:27:42    7:46     1:41:37
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101   Jeff Rothen            M4549         7/94       46:21     1:28:02    7:47     1:41:45
102   Mark Achenbach         M5559         1/29       47:30     1:27:36    7:47     1:41:57
103   Nathan Spencer         M3539       15/126       47:01     1:27:56    7:48     1:41:57
104   Tim Carter             M4044       20/108       49:33     1:28:59    7:48     1:42:02
105   Alex Fagen             M4549         8/94       46:19     1:27:52    7:49     1:42:20
106   Samantha Montgomery    F3539        4/219       48:24     1:28:16    7:49     1:42:20
107   Kendra Piening         F3034        2/188       49:13     1:29:13    7:49     1:42:22
108   Brett Nickisch         F2529        5/146       49:38     1:29:28    7:50     1:42:31
109   Bryan Durant           M3539       16/126       48:24     1:28:26    7:50     1:42:34
110   Edgar Jimenez          M3539       17/126       48:19     1:28:54    7:51     1:42:37
111   Brian Hoffart          M3034       19/111       48:26     1:28:42    7:51     1:42:40
112   Joe Riedesel           M3539       18/126       47:46     1:28:28    7:51     1:42:41
113   Corey Koester          M4044       21/108       48:45     1:28:57    7:51     1:42:44
114   Matt Mabe              M3539       19/126       47:50     1:27:48    7:51     1:42:49
115   Chris Roy              M3539       20/126       50:06     1:29:57    7:53     1:43:08
116   Jason Seifert          M2529        16/77       47:11     1:28:48    7:53     1:43:10
117   Thaddeus Meinheit      M4044       22/108       46:35     1:27:55    7:53     1:43:10
118   Tracy Spiess           F3539        5/219       48:32     1:29:46    7:53     1:43:11
119   Tim Archer             M2529        17/77       49:43     1:30:04    7:53     1:43:11
120   Alex Ford              M2529        18/77       50:52     1:30:12    7:54     1:43:16
121   Jessica Humphrey       F3034        3/188       48:19     1:28:58    7:54     1:43:19
122   Ray Swaney             M4549         9/94       48:02     1:29:20    7:54     1:43:22
123   Michelle Lester        F4044        2/160       50:26     1:30:25    7:54     1:43:25
124   Randy Scarborough      M4549        10/94       46:55     1:28:47    7:54     1:43:26
125   Ryan Williams          M3034       20/111       50:19     1:30:21    7:54     1:43:27
126   Ravi Yarlagadda        M3539       21/126       48:18     1:28:56    7:54     1:43:28
127   Andrew Grudniewski     M3539       22/126       48:33     1:28:49    7:55     1:43:34
128   Jared Langenfeld       M2529        19/77       48:21     1:28:57    7:55     1:43:34
129   Tyler Tripp            M18UN          4/8       48:22     1:29:35    7:55     1:43:39
130   Maria Paulin Larracoec F3034        4/188       49:42     1:29:48    7:55     1:43:41
131   Ashok Attaluri         M3539       23/126       48:22     1:29:11    7:55     1:43:41
132   Nicholas Doyle         M4044       23/108       49:34     1:29:46    7:55     1:43:42
133   Sara Kuhl              F3539        6/219       49:00     1:30:04    7:56     1:43:42
134   Shannon James          M4549        11/94       49:43     1:30:08    7:56     1:43:43
135   Sarah Werket           F3034        5/188       48:04     1:29:20    7:56     1:43:44
136   Laura Anne Gabriel     F1924         3/93       49:38     1:30:07    7:56     1:43:47
137   Katie Kobza            F3034        6/188       49:13     1:29:34    7:56     1:43:48
138   Kathy Henderson        F6064         1/26       48:49     1:29:52    7:56     1:43:55
139   Dan Croft              M3539       24/126       49:34     1:30:24    7:57     1:43:59
140   Tom Brunner            M3539       25/126       49:29     1:30:20    7:57     1:44:01
141   Mark Marriott          M4044       24/108       47:50     1:29:35    7:57     1:44:04
142   Mac Reyes              M2529        20/77       48:14     1:31:02    7:57     1:44:06
143   David Gillespie        M3539       26/126       51:45     1:31:30    7:57     1:44:06
144   John Jeffcoat          M3034       21/111       48:30     1:30:52    7:58     1:44:16
145   Paul Nickell           M2529        21/77       50:40     1:31:07    7:58     1:44:17
146   Phil Taylor            M4549        12/94       49:44     1:30:19    7:58     1:44:17
147   Maurice Monteau        M4044       25/108       50:38     1:31:02    7:58     1:44:19
148   Marcus Unruh           M2529        22/77       50:30     1:30:35    7:58     1:44:21
149   James S Arthurs        M4044       26/108       50:30     1:30:56    7:59     1:44:23
150   Matthew Burchill       M2529        23/77       48:15     1:29:41    7:59     1:44:23
151   Lauren Ketner          F3539        7/219       49:30     1:30:37    7:59     1:44:24
152   Caleb Dady             M3034       22/111       50:39     1:31:08    7:59     1:44:28
153   Lance Rupert           M4044       27/108       48:26     1:30:04    7:59     1:44:32
154   Jordan Coolidge        M1924         4/30       50:47     1:31:11    7:59     1:44:32
155   Heidi Harsin           F3034        7/188       50:42     1:31:10    8:00     1:44:38
156   Ben Guccione           M3539       27/126       50:56     1:31:21    8:00     1:44:40
157   Jake Brahm             M2529        24/77       50:18     1:31:14    8:00     1:44:44
158   Leeland Bergeron       M2529        25/77       50:04     1:30:37    8:00     1:44:47
159   Ashley Gottman         F4044        3/160       49:02     1:30:29    8:00     1:44:47
160   Jefferson Hostin       M2529        26/77       49:47     1:30:29    8:01     1:44:49
161   John Matson            M3539       28/126       48:25     1:29:49    8:01     1:44:49
162   Jeff Neusel            M4549        13/94       49:26     1:30:40    8:01     1:44:53
163   Pam Jurgensmeyer       PACER         7/38       50:41     1:31:10    8:01     1:44:54
164   Tyler Staples          M3034       23/111       49:58     1:32:25    8:01     1:44:57
165   Krista Wyss            PACER         8/38       50:47     1:31:17    8:01     1:45:00
166   Brittany Radzevich     F1924         4/93       50:09     1:30:42    8:02     1:45:08
167   Colin Curry            M3034       24/111       50:11     1:31:22    8:03     1:45:19
168   Stacey Evans           M4549        14/94       48:26     1:30:52    8:05     1:45:51
169   Candace Jost           F1924         5/93       50:32     1:31:51    8:05     1:45:52
170   Stephen Woods          M4549        15/94       48:15     1:30:04    8:06     1:45:57
171   Melissa Kirchner       F3539        8/219       48:12     1:30:47    8:06     1:46:00
172   Jennifer Aber          F3539        9/219       50:45     1:31:56    8:07     1:46:15
173   Eric Royal             M4549        16/94       49:21     1:32:01    8:07     1:46:15
174   Ariel Rojas            M1924         5/30       49:37     1:32:14    8:07     1:46:18
175   Linda Larsen           F5054         1/88       49:39     1:31:53    8:07     1:46:19
176   Brandon Michaels       M3539       29/126       48:12     1:31:44    8:08     1:46:22
177   Patrick Hammond        M2529        27/77       51:30     1:32:38    8:09     1:46:33
178   Lance Carey            M5054         4/58       50:35     1:32:33    8:09     1:46:36
179   Terry Uhrmacher        M5054         5/58       49:14     1:31:15    8:09     1:46:36
180   Kyle Gardner           M2529        28/77       50:38     1:31:17    8:09     1:46:42
181   Lee Saugstad           M4549        17/94       50:10     1:32:00    8:09     1:46:44
182   Richard Anderson       M5559         2/29       48:46     1:31:19    8:09     1:46:45
183   Jordan Weber           M2529        29/77       54:37     1:33:57    8:10     1:46:50
184   Eric Batdorf           M4044       28/108       50:49     1:32:12    8:10     1:46:53
185   Jacob Ragsdale         M3034       25/111       50:36     1:31:37    8:11     1:46:59
186   Kelly Causero          F3539       10/219       49:25     1:32:45    8:11     1:47:02
187   Kevin Sander           M2529        30/77       53:45     1:34:05    8:11     1:47:04
188   Philip Steele          M4549        18/94       51:55     1:33:15    8:11     1:47:04
189   Hilary Barbour         F2529        6/146       49:54     1:31:50    8:11     1:47:06
190   Renee Redfield         F4549        1/137       51:09     1:32:46    8:11     1:47:10
191   Laura Delargy          F4044        4/160       51:15     1:33:20    8:12     1:47:14
192   Elliot Brand           M4044       29/108       50:59     1:33:18    8:13     1:47:34
193   Allyson Cheney         F3539       11/219       50:57     1:33:12    8:13     1:47:37
194   Jackson Delay          M1924         6/30       51:59     1:33:41    8:13     1:47:37
195   James Smith            M5559         3/29       50:44     1:33:09    8:13     1:47:37
196   Leana Leach            F2529        7/146       49:53     1:32:40    8:13     1:47:38
197   George Widenor         M4044       30/108       50:29     1:32:44    8:14     1:47:40
198   Frederick Young        M4044       31/108       49:01     1:32:19    8:15     1:47:52
199   James Burton           M3539       30/126       50:26     1:33:12    8:15     1:47:55
200   Jeff Johnson           M3539       31/126       50:42     1:33:10    8:15     1:48:01
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201   Frederic Duloc         M4549        19/94       52:38     1:34:10    8:17     1:48:17
202   Emma Gordon            F1924         6/93       51:50     1:34:01    8:17     1:48:21
203   Todd Willemsen         M3539       32/126       51:33     1:33:29    8:17     1:48:22
204   Emily Twedell          F18UN         1/13       50:40     1:34:57    8:17     1:48:23
205   Krissie Spanheimer     F3539       12/219       51:19     1:33:46    8:17     1:48:27
206   Gregg Carver           M2529        31/77       47:15     1:31:55    8:17     1:48:27
207   Mark Harris            M3539       33/126       52:27     1:34:11    8:17     1:48:27
208   Kevin Moyer            M3539       34/126       52:30     1:34:32    8:18     1:48:35
209   Patrick Yun            M3034       26/111       50:05     1:32:40    8:19     1:48:44
210   Megan Garren           F3539       13/219       49:58     1:32:49    8:19     1:48:48
211   Nicholas Younts        M3034       27/111       49:34     1:33:04    8:19     1:48:48
212   Steve Johnson          M5054         6/58       50:48     1:33:49    8:19     1:48:50
213   David Hendrix          M3539       35/126       53:59     1:35:03    8:19     1:48:56
214   Allison Stoppel        F3034        8/188       50:58     1:33:53    8:20     1:48:57
215   Jim Molzen             M3539       36/126       51:55     1:34:05    8:20     1:48:58
216   Jared Kellner          M3539       37/126       52:33     1:35:46    8:20     1:49:02
217   Amy Faus               F1924         7/93       52:22     1:35:13    8:20     1:49:02
218   Megan Spraul           F2529        8/146       49:39     1:33:25    8:21     1:49:14
219   Steve Slater           M6064         3/18       51:23     1:34:18    8:21     1:49:22
220   Dan Webster            M5559         4/29       50:51     1:34:21    8:22     1:49:23
221   Don Ledford            M5054         7/58       52:30     1:34:49    8:22     1:49:28
222   Robert Kleinhen        M4549        20/94       52:31     1:34:50    8:22     1:49:30
223   Rona Bouzarth          F2529        9/146       52:37     1:35:07    8:22     1:49:30
224   David Archibald        M3539       38/126       50:51     1:34:37    8:22     1:49:32
225   Melissa Kindle         F3034        9/188       52:00     1:34:50    8:22     1:49:32
226   Eric Jester            M3034       28/111       52:35     1:35:19    8:22     1:49:35
227   Sara Tullis            F2529       10/146       50:56     1:34:47    8:23     1:49:38
228   Rhonda Stephens        F4549        2/137       52:35     1:35:51    8:23     1:49:44
229   Jihao Luo              M4549        21/94       51:06     1:34:32    8:23     1:49:44
230   Scott Janus            M4044       32/108       52:10     1:35:33    8:23     1:49:46
231   Ann Tillery            F3539       14/219       52:24     1:35:46    8:24     1:49:55
232   John Hickerson         M18UN          5/8       53:22     1:35:11    8:24     1:49:56
233   Dan Cully              M4044       33/108       52:36     1:36:00    8:24     1:49:59
234   Amanda Pfeiffer        F1924         8/93       50:30     1:34:48    8:24     1:50:01
235   Matthew Olberding      PACER         9/38       53:05     1:35:52    8:25     1:50:06
236   Chad Lien              M4044       34/108       49:30     1:34:16    8:26     1:50:25
237   Nick Rickard           M3034       29/111       52:01     1:35:55    8:27     1:50:33
238   Katherine Duncan       F2529       11/146       50:57     1:34:38    8:27     1:50:39
239   Alex Bartley           M3539       39/126       59:08     1:37:34    8:28     1:50:45
240   Nik Lewer              M3034       30/111       52:07     1:35:40    8:28     1:50:48
241   Alexis Krepps          F1924         9/93       50:23     1:35:57    8:28     1:50:52
242   Bradley Baker          M3034       31/111       52:42     1:35:42    8:28     1:50:52
243   Julie Loughborough     F4549        3/137       52:46     1:36:18    8:28     1:50:52
244   Bryce Beatty           M1924         7/30       53:01     1:36:38    8:29     1:50:57
245   Noah Steilen           M1924         8/30       52:39     1:36:13    8:29     1:50:57
246   Savanna Klimesh        F1924        10/93       52:44     1:36:30    8:29     1:50:58
247   Ryan Rigdon            M4044       35/108       53:24     1:36:56    8:29     1:50:58
248   Stephen Barrett        M4549        22/94       50:40     1:34:37    8:29     1:51:00
249   James Villegas         M3539       40/126       51:46     1:35:21    8:29     1:51:02
250   John Lane              M5054         8/58       51:10     1:35:56    8:29     1:51:07
251   Joanna Hankins         F2529       12/146       47:43     1:27:01    8:30     1:51:11
252   Matt Mason             M2529        32/77       47:43     1:29:49    8:30     1:51:11
253   Steve Waxman           M5559         5/29       52:33     1:36:26    8:30     1:51:12
254   Vincent Quintero       M4549        23/94       52:45     1:36:15    8:30     1:51:15
255   Tyler Willhite         M3034       32/111       50:37     1:34:55    8:30     1:51:15
256   Josh Budimlija         M3539       41/126       53:04     1:37:28    8:30     1:51:16
257   Derek Ottesen          M3034       33/111       50:58     1:35:32    8:31     1:51:22
258   Candice Baldwin        PACER        10/38       52:39     1:36:24    8:31     1:51:22
259   Terrina Anderson       F4044        5/160       52:28     1:35:58    8:31     1:51:22
260   Sarah Spring           F3539       15/219       51:44     1:35:51    8:31     1:51:24
261   Dean Ownby             M6064         4/18       51:48     1:35:59    8:31     1:51:28
262   Steve Garcia           M5559         6/29       55:08     1:37:56    8:31     1:51:33
263   Jennifer Narcomey      F3034       10/188       53:14     1:37:15    8:32     1:51:36
264   Melissa Spratt         F5559         1/40       52:42     1:36:38    8:32     1:51:45
265   Rachel Steilen         F2529       13/146       52:39     1:36:13    8:33     1:51:48
266   Joshua Langenfeld      M3034       34/111       50:47     1:35:45    8:33     1:51:53
267   Justin Guthridge       M4044       36/108       50:15     1:35:20    8:33     1:51:57
268   Jennifer Sanchez       F3539       16/219       53:18     1:36:29    8:33     1:51:57
269   Richard Yamamoto       M5054         9/58       51:23     1:36:15    8:34     1:52:00
270   Melanie Grove          F3539       17/219       51:37     1:36:33    8:34     1:52:02
271   Matthew Shaw           M2529        33/77       53:55     1:37:24    8:34     1:52:02
272   Torey Snell            F18UN         2/13       54:40     1:37:55    8:34     1:52:07
273   Amie Adamson           F4044        6/160       55:34     1:38:00    8:34     1:52:09
274   Chris Lloyd            M3034       35/111       55:33     1:38:19    8:34     1:52:13
275   Eric Canon             M4549        24/94       55:06     1:38:15    8:35     1:52:24
276   Cathy Tullis           F5054         2/88       51:45     1:37:18    8:35     1:52:25
277   Carl Kincaid           M5054        10/58       52:32     1:36:55    8:35     1:52:26
278   Stephanie Prince       F1924        11/93       50:40     1:36:40    8:36     1:52:27
279   Amanda Burchill        F2529       14/146       51:09     1:36:33    8:36     1:52:31
280   Jimmy Logue            M3539       42/126       50:18     1:34:18    8:36     1:52:38
281   Brian Montgomery       M3539       43/126       53:37     1:37:58    8:37     1:52:39
282   Lance Caldwell         M4549        25/94       52:59     1:37:17    8:37     1:52:43
283   Thomas Sarantakos      M3034       36/111       51:44     1:36:28    8:37     1:52:44
284   Ken Powell             M5054        11/58       52:52     1:37:32    8:37     1:52:45
285   Laura Jeannin          F2529       15/146       52:23     1:36:41    8:37     1:52:46
286   Christopher Showalter  M3539       44/126       52:35     1:36:36    8:37     1:52:46
287   Nate Smith             M3539       45/126       53:04     1:37:27    8:37     1:52:50
288   Josh Erhart            M3034       37/111       48:53     1:35:07    8:37     1:52:50
289   Venkatesh Sridharan    M2529        34/77       49:06     1:35:51    8:37     1:52:51
290   Spencer Chestnut       M1924         9/30       50:28     1:36:35    8:38     1:52:54
291   Patrick McLain         M3539       46/126       53:36     1:37:54    8:38     1:52:55
292   Dina Myers             F4549        4/137       54:29     1:37:54    8:38     1:52:59
293   Bree Ayotte            F4044        7/160       53:29     1:37:53    8:38     1:53:01
294   Greg Meins             M4044       37/108       57:47     1:40:45    8:38     1:53:01
295   Morgan Aldridge        F2529       16/146       54:11     1:38:17    8:38     1:53:03
296   Sara Flannagan         F2529       17/146       51:30     1:37:44    8:39     1:53:07
297   Michelle Balasa        F3539       18/219       52:51     1:37:52    8:39     1:53:07
298   Dale Tripp             M4044       38/108       51:40     1:37:16    8:39     1:53:08
299   Adam Bennett           M4549        26/94       53:02     1:37:10    8:39     1:53:09
300   Elizabeth Staples      F2529       18/146       52:23     1:37:31    8:39     1:53:11
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301   Lauren Page            F2529       19/146       55:44     1:38:50    8:39     1:53:14
302   Nicki Mallory          F3539       19/219       53:30     1:38:10    8:39     1:53:16
303   Kristin Davis          F5054         3/88       53:50     1:38:10    8:40     1:53:19
304   Charles Lee            M6064         5/18       53:28     1:38:06    8:40     1:53:19
305   Geoffrey Pratt         M3034       38/111       55:25     1:39:02    8:40     1:53:27
306   Allen Wilkinson        M3539       47/126       55:46     1:39:16    8:40     1:53:28
307   Stephan Bell           F3539       20/219       54:37     1:38:47    8:41     1:53:40
308   Rick Hudson            M5054        12/58       51:19     1:37:59    8:42     1:53:47
309   Jaclyn Brown           F2529       20/146       54:43     1:39:18    8:42     1:53:47
310   Mukesh Chaudhary       M4044       39/108       53:36     1:38:06    8:42     1:53:53
311   George Eshnaur         M3034       39/111       54:44     1:39:10    8:43     1:54:07
312   Chantelle Berger       F1924        12/93       53:29     1:38:16    8:43     1:54:08
313   James Sutton           M4044       40/108       54:47     1:39:01    8:43     1:54:10
314   Bridgette Kling        F3539       21/219       54:27     1:39:20    8:44     1:54:15
315   Kim Uhrich             F4549        5/137       54:26     1:39:19    8:44     1:54:18
316   Casey Kinnan           F4044        8/160       54:27     1:39:20    8:44     1:54:19
317   Onyeka Ehie            F1924        13/93       53:26     1:39:19    8:44     1:54:22
318   Cheryl Drogan          F3034       11/188       53:05     1:38:26    8:44     1:54:24
319   Laura Williams         F3539       22/219       54:34     1:39:05    8:45     1:54:24
320   Paige Bowser           F1924        14/93       55:43     1:39:54    8:45     1:54:25
321   Valerie Meade          F4044        9/160       53:29     1:39:27    8:45     1:54:25
322   Brooke Beckerman       F1924        15/93       54:58     1:39:14    8:45     1:54:27
323   Garrett Frederick      M2529        35/77       55:26     1:39:33    8:45     1:54:31
324   Emily Schnell          F1924        16/93       55:27     1:39:33    8:45     1:54:31
325   Lydia Clark-Hargreaves F1924        17/93       54:39     1:39:42    8:45     1:54:35
326   Bill Laws              M4549        27/94       56:31     1:40:43    8:45     1:54:35
327   Jessica Hall           F2529       21/146       54:32     1:39:12    8:45     1:54:35
328   Mindy Brinker          F3539       23/219       54:25     1:39:08    8:46     1:54:38
329   Sarah Boehnlein        F3539       24/219       52:41     1:38:24    8:46     1:54:44
330   Chris Lounsbury        PACER        11/38       54:33     1:38:17    8:46     1:54:45
331   Becky Fields           F5054         4/88       53:11     1:39:07    8:46     1:54:46
332   Samuel Fullman         M5054        13/58       57:11     1:40:23    8:46     1:54:46
333   Greg Schilling         M3539       48/126       56:22     1:40:52    8:46     1:54:47
334   Ann Riggs              F4044       10/160       51:41     1:37:48    8:46     1:54:48
335   Kasia Bulkley          F3539       25/219       53:34     1:38:56    8:46     1:54:50
336   Chris Doherty          M5054        14/58       54:13     1:38:52    8:47     1:54:50
337   Richard Cane           M5054        15/58       56:18     1:40:33    8:47     1:54:52
338   Dan Sixbury            M4549        28/94       55:00     1:40:14    8:47     1:54:55
339   Denise Faus            F4549        6/137       54:00     1:39:34    8:47     1:55:00
340   Mark Butler            M4044       41/108       50:30     1:37:54    8:47     1:55:01
341   Alex Boyer             M2529        36/77       50:56     1:37:48    8:47     1:55:02
342   Lindsay Case           F1924        18/93       51:17     1:38:15    8:47     1:55:03
343   Sarah Huebner          F3034       12/188       55:52     1:40:13    8:48     1:55:06
344   Sarah Hays             F4549        7/137       55:11     1:40:19    8:48     1:55:07
345   Kolin Klozenbucher     M1924        10/30       48:19     1:38:36    8:48     1:55:11
346   Anthony Green          M3539       49/126       55:27     1:40:13    8:48     1:55:11
347   Tiffany Whetzel        PACER        12/38       55:13     1:39:26    8:48     1:55:11
348   Daniel Fulk            M4044       42/108       51:37     1:38:39    8:48     1:55:15
349   Amelia Bartkoski       F2529       22/146       54:35     1:39:54    8:49     1:55:17
350   Kyle Mai               M4044       43/108       54:06     1:39:15    8:49     1:55:22
351   Chad Bartels           M4044       44/108       54:31     1:39:21    8:49     1:55:26
352   Janelle Strother       F2529       23/146       54:52     1:40:15    8:50     1:55:32
353   Tyson Lucke            M3539       50/126       54:58     1:39:59    8:50     1:55:40
354   Danna Hockman          F3034       13/188       55:24     1:40:24    8:50     1:55:40
355   James Dunn             M2529        37/77       51:46     1:39:08    8:51     1:55:45
356   Lee Mah                M3539       51/126       55:29     1:40:34    8:51     1:55:45
357   Joe Odrowski           M1924        11/30       57:16     1:41:42    8:51     1:55:51
358   Ashley Holcombe        F2529       24/146       54:06     1:40:05    8:53     1:56:09
359   Rodney Sample          M5054        16/58       53:50     1:40:44    8:53     1:56:10
360   Rebecca Lowery         F3539       26/219       53:58     1:39:50    8:53     1:56:13
361   Dolores Stark          F18UN         3/13       51:56     1:39:41    8:53     1:56:16
362   Joseph Harrity         M2529        38/77       55:06     1:40:37    8:53     1:56:17
363   Jack Klisares          M1924        12/30       54:49     1:40:52    8:53     1:56:18
364   Patrick Johnson        M4044       45/108       56:30     1:41:32    8:53     1:56:20
365   Sarah Norman           F3034       14/188       55:29     1:40:35    8:54     1:56:22
366   Brad Okamoto           M4044       46/108       51:53     1:39:49    8:54     1:56:26
367   Robyn Gonzales         F3034       15/188       51:54     1:39:49    8:54     1:56:27
368   Scott Bauer            M3034       40/111       52:50     1:39:39    8:54     1:56:27
369   Carey Spesard          M3034       41/111       55:25     1:40:55    8:54     1:56:28
370   Paul Mast              M4549        29/94       53:43     1:38:59    8:54     1:56:30
371   Alisa Barker           F3034       16/188       51:17     1:38:50    8:54     1:56:34
372   Daniel Gregory         M1924        13/30       53:11     1:40:22    8:55     1:56:37
373   Greg Emery             M5054        17/58       56:06     1:41:29    8:55     1:56:38
374   Matthew Whitehead      M3034       42/111       55:02     1:41:26    8:55     1:56:40
375   Brad McAnally          M4549        30/94       51:10     1:39:52    8:55     1:56:40
376   Rob Cummings           M3034       43/111       54:46     1:39:26    8:55     1:56:44
377   Gurudev Avvari         M4044       47/108       56:42     1:42:01    8:55     1:56:45
378   Brenda Wilson          F3539       27/219       55:00     1:40:52    8:55     1:56:46
379   Elizabeth White        F1924        19/93       54:34     1:40:38    8:55     1:56:46
380   Patrick Forbes         M4549        31/94       55:08     1:41:15    8:55     1:56:47
381   Kris McArtor           F4044       11/160       54:53     1:41:36    8:56     1:56:52
382   Steve Canova           M5559         7/29       52:35     1:40:14    8:56     1:56:53
383   Meg Ralph              F2529       25/146       56:21     1:41:40    8:56     1:56:56
384   Sara Covert            F3034       17/188       55:26     1:40:56    8:56     1:56:57
385   Alex Hutchins          M1924        14/30       55:16     1:42:11    8:56     1:57:01
386   Clarke Henning         M3539       52/126       54:24     1:40:52    8:57     1:57:03
387   Christopher Eads       M3034       44/111       51:16     1:39:45    8:57     1:57:05
388   Kelli Bates            F3539       28/219       53:32     1:40:48    8:57     1:57:10
389   Alex Book              M3034       45/111       56:33     1:42:08    8:58     1:57:19
390   Emily Newhouse         F18UN         4/13       59:03     1:43:18    8:58     1:57:22
391   Kiley Barnhart         F2529       26/146       58:57     1:43:20    8:58     1:57:23
392   Tracy McKinney         F4549        8/137       54:15     1:41:19    8:58     1:57:23
393   Amanda Florea          F3034       18/188       56:48     1:42:06    8:59     1:57:27
394   Janet Reinecke         F4044       12/160       53:46     1:40:49    8:59     1:57:28
395   Kyle Haake             M2529        39/77       52:44     1:40:49    8:59     1:57:29
396   Phil Beck              M4044       48/108       54:38     1:41:36    8:59     1:57:30
397   Kaitlyn Haake          F2529       27/146       52:44     1:40:18    8:59     1:57:31
398   Michael Landvik        M3539       53/126       54:59     1:42:10    8:59     1:57:31
399   Stephen Mohring        M3539       54/126       54:59     1:42:10    8:59     1:57:31
400   Lucas Odom             M3034       46/111       53:55     1:40:56    8:59     1:57:32
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401   Carissa Swanwick       F3539       29/219       57:54     1:42:43    8:59     1:57:34
402   Matthew Prior          M1924        15/30       55:58     1:40:43    8:59     1:57:35
403   Erin Hagemann          F1924        20/93       53:51     1:40:06    8:59     1:57:36
404   Brian Bouzarth         M3034       47/111       56:28     1:42:25    9:00     1:57:43
405   Julie Tuck             F4549        9/137       56:43     1:42:25    9:00     1:57:51
406   Melissa Poulsen        F3539       30/219       54:38     1:41:44    9:01     1:57:58
407   David Cohen            M3539       55/126       56:36     1:41:55    9:01     1:57:58
408   Lindsay Massey         F3034       19/188       54:18     1:41:26    9:01     1:58:01
409   John Kimpel            M6569          1/8       56:51     1:42:45    9:01     1:58:02
410   Nick Johnson           M2529        40/77       53:51     1:40:19    9:01     1:58:03
411   Rob Callegari          M3034       48/111       57:11     1:42:39    9:01     1:58:03
412   Jami Hammers           F3539       31/219       55:15     1:41:28    9:01     1:58:04
413   Travis Allen           M4044       49/108       54:45     1:40:46    9:01     1:58:04
414   Justin Knapp           M3034       49/111       55:21     1:40:52    9:02     1:58:07
415   Aaron Stickney         M4044       50/108       55:21     1:40:53    9:02     1:58:07
416   Josh Gabriel           M4044       51/108       54:14     1:41:40    9:02     1:58:09
417   Kirby McDaniel         F4044       13/160       55:56     1:42:11    9:02     1:58:11
418   Timothy Martley        M3034       50/111       58:00     1:44:06    9:03     1:58:23
419   Aaron Austin           M3034       51/111       57:26     1:41:29    9:03     1:58:28
420   Jenn King              F2529       28/146                            9:03     1:58:32
421   Andrew Burden          M4044       52/108       56:51     1:42:48    9:04     1:58:33
422   Denise Severn          F4549       10/137       54:44     1:42:28    9:04     1:58:35
423   Jeff Forbes            M4549        32/94       57:08                9:04     1:58:36
424   Jordan Whitener        F1924        21/93       54:32     1:41:01    9:04     1:58:37
425   Eric Marksbury         M4044       53/108       55:03     1:42:37    9:04     1:58:39
426   Christopher Weibye     M5559         8/29       55:52     1:41:30    9:04     1:58:42
427   Jordan Wandfluh        F2529       29/146       56:36     1:43:07    9:04     1:58:45
428   Jessica Wadman         F4044       14/160       57:22     1:43:34    9:05     1:58:51
429   Randa Rassette         F4044       15/160       56:44     1:42:50    9:05     1:58:53
430   Savannah Niemeyer      F2529       30/146       54:23     1:42:16    9:05     1:58:53
431   Erin Glover            F4044       16/160       56:44     1:44:31    9:05     1:58:54
432   Johnny Page            M4044       54/108       52:01     1:40:55    9:06     1:59:01
433   Nicholas Wright        M2529        41/77       56:01     1:42:54    9:06     1:59:02
434   Maggie McCracken       F3034       20/188       57:54     1:44:20    9:06     1:59:03
435   Kayla Jones            F18UN         5/13       56:53     1:44:16    9:06     1:59:03
436   Lori Trupp             F4549       11/137       55:41     1:43:07    9:06     1:59:08
437   Cameron McKinney       M18UN          6/8       54:40     1:41:44    9:06     1:59:10
438   Charlotte Matthews     F3034       21/188       52:56     1:41:35    9:06     1:59:12
439   Jodie Beydler          F3539       32/219       54:31     1:43:00    9:07     1:59:12
440   Gerald Wynn            M3034       52/111       58:16     1:44:46    9:07     1:59:14
441   Kyle Mullinnix         F4549       12/137       58:07     1:44:33    9:07     1:59:16
442   Val Uria               F3539       33/219       54:49     1:42:23    9:07     1:59:17
443   Mark Aubrey            M3034       53/111       54:58     1:42:18    9:07     1:59:17
444   Jenny Kingdon          F3539       34/219       57:46     1:43:42    9:07     1:59:17
445   Travis Burger          M3539       56/126       55:53     1:42:37    9:07     1:59:19
446   Cally Owsley           F2529       31/146       55:56     1:43:08    9:07     1:59:21
447   Santhosh Kasula        M2529        42/77       55:08     1:41:40    9:07     1:59:21
448   Lindsay Anderson       F3539       35/219       57:54     1:43:49    9:07     1:59:24
449   Vicki So Rodriguez     F2529       32/146       57:20     1:44:17    9:07     1:59:25
450   Kay Hudson             F5054         5/88       55:34     1:42:13    9:08     1:59:26
451   Jon Glazerman          M3539       57/126       58:01     1:44:42    9:08     1:59:29
452   Maria Ocampo           F4044       17/160       57:59     1:44:40    9:08     1:59:30
453   Abigail Shreffler      F18UN         6/13       58:14     1:44:40    9:08     1:59:30
454   Edwin Wright           M3539       58/126       54:01     1:42:38    9:08     1:59:33
455   Marcie Wibright        F4044       18/160       56:37     1:43:52    9:08     1:59:33
456   Cesar Santiago         M4044       55/108       56:42     1:43:55    9:08     1:59:33
457   Kinsey Maddox          F3034       22/188       54:03     1:41:43    9:08     1:59:36
458   Rachel Shreffler       F4549       13/137       58:14     1:44:41    9:08     1:59:36
459   Debra Hohn             F2529       33/146       55:15     1:43:17    9:09     1:59:39
460   David Cox              M2529        43/77       52:42     1:40:34    9:09     1:59:40
461   Clayton Fixsen         M3539       59/126       57:26     1:43:58    9:09     1:59:42
462   Madeleine Eriksson Pat F2529       34/146       56:02     1:43:47    9:09     1:59:43
463   Heather Smith          F3034       23/188       57:05     1:43:42    9:09     1:59:44
464   Brenda Brown           F4549       14/137       53:46     1:41:53    9:09     1:59:44
465   Katrina Charles        F4549       15/137       57:41     1:43:57    9:09     1:59:44
466   Kacy Hale              F1924        22/93       56:45     1:44:47    9:09     1:59:46
467   Brittany Limones       F1924        23/93       54:15     1:42:11    9:09     1:59:47
468   John Rupcich           M4549        33/94       56:17     1:43:18    9:09     1:59:47
469   Laura Coy              F3539       36/219       56:50     1:43:46    9:10     1:59:55
470   Katie Crowley          F3034       24/188       56:50     1:43:46    9:10     1:59:55
471   Karin Bethel           F4044       19/160       56:50     1:43:58    9:10     1:59:59
472   Jamie Mauer            F4044       20/160       57:56     1:44:37    9:10     2:00:03
473   Robyn Stone            F4044       21/160       53:46     1:42:18    9:11     2:00:11
474   Bart Miller            M4044       56/108                 1:44:26    9:11     2:00:12
475   Charlotte Birk         F3539       37/219       57:23     1:44:32    9:11     2:00:14
476   Kevin Vincent          M3539       60/126       55:37     1:44:00    9:12     2:00:18
477   Molly Goglia           F3034       25/188       55:38     1:44:00    9:12     2:00:19
478   Jillianne Bellville    F2529       35/146       54:03     1:43:45    9:12     2:00:21
479   Liz Worth              F3539       38/219       57:59     1:44:43    9:12     2:00:21
480   Stephen Losey          PACER        13/38       58:02     1:44:47    9:12     2:00:21
481   Keith Ohland           M4044       57/108       57:16     1:44:12    9:12     2:00:23
482   Trish Williams         F5054         6/88       54:27     1:42:47    9:12     2:00:23
483   Sarah Shubert          F3034       26/188       56:28     1:44:19    9:13     2:00:34
484   Theron Krizek          M4549        34/94       56:54     1:44:39    9:13     2:00:36
485   Roderick Ambelang      M4044       58/108       57:14     1:45:23    9:13     2:00:41
486   Julie Anderson         F3539       39/219     1:00:52     1:46:45    9:14     2:00:45
487   Ryan Kelley            M3539       61/126       56:46     1:44:30    9:14     2:00:46
488   Jonathan Harpman       M5054        18/58       53:57     1:42:14    9:15     2:00:57
489   John Fralick           M4549        35/94       56:27     1:44:25    9:15     2:01:00
490   Kathy Langford         F5559         2/40       56:51     1:44:14    9:15     2:01:02
491   Jason Cradit           M3034       54/111       57:37     1:45:04    9:15     2:01:06
492   Rick Truman            M4549        36/94       55:42     1:43:52    9:15     2:01:06
493   Tim Elliott            M5054        19/58       55:17     1:44:35    9:15     2:01:07
494   Mike Manna             M4549        37/94       58:45     1:46:05    9:15     2:01:07
495   Holly Winchell         F4044       22/160       56:35     1:43:56    9:15     2:01:07
496   Connie Eovino          F4549       16/137       58:09     1:45:22    9:16     2:01:11
497   Shawn Simpson          M4044       59/108       54:26     1:43:51    9:16     2:01:11
498   Michelle Rogers        F4549       17/137       56:51     1:44:29    9:16     2:01:12
499   Denny Butler           M4549        38/94       56:50     1:44:27    9:16     2:01:13
500   Justin Dean            M3539       62/126       58:02     1:45:05    9:16     2:01:16
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501   Byakuya Samayoi        M3539       63/126       55:59     1:45:27    9:16     2:01:16
502   Mike Frizzell          M5559         9/29       57:13     1:44:43    9:16     2:01:17
503   Emily Kraxberger       F1924        24/93       57:55     1:44:49    9:17     2:01:24
504   Sarah Kilburg          F3539       40/219       55:30     1:43:52    9:17     2:01:27
505   Amy Wiggs              F3034       27/188       58:16     1:45:45    9:17     2:01:29
506   Darrell Schenk         M4549        39/94       55:46     1:43:17    9:17     2:01:29
507   Alexandra Jahnke       F1924        25/93       56:18     1:44:29    9:17     2:01:30
508   Ineaka Carbo           F3034       28/188       56:41                9:17     2:01:36
509   James Rhodes           M1924        16/30       56:34     1:44:37    9:17     2:01:36
510   Jean Gianakon          F2529       36/146       56:09     1:44:12    9:18     2:01:36
511   Michael Cline          M3539       64/126       57:17     1:45:06    9:18     2:01:38
512   Dee Boeck              F6569         1/10       54:51     1:43:06    9:18     2:01:38
513   John Mulvihill         M3034       55/111       57:48     1:44:27    9:18     2:01:40
514   Shekita Robinson       F4044       23/160       56:52     1:45:17    9:18     2:01:43
515   Justin Long            M2529        44/77       56:33     1:43:53    9:18     2:01:47
516   Jeni Camerlinck        F4549       18/137       53:43     1:44:08    9:18     2:01:47
517   Rob Wonnell            M3539       65/126       56:41     1:44:42    9:18     2:01:48
518   Dan Poblete            M3034       56/111       57:40     1:45:38    9:18     2:01:48
519   Christopher Dickson    M3034       57/111       55:11     1:42:38    9:18     2:01:48
520   Adam Luttrell          M3034       58/111       55:19     1:44:34    9:18     2:01:49
521   John Hopkins           M5054        20/58       57:51     1:46:09    9:18     2:01:49
522   Erica Hill             F3034       29/188       57:33     1:45:36    9:19     2:01:51
523   Andrew Backhus         M3539       66/126       56:32     1:48:01    9:19     2:01:53
524   Dan Geldart            M3034       59/111       56:45     1:45:09    9:19     2:01:54
525   Julianne Hansen        F3539       41/219       57:43     1:45:12    9:19     2:01:56
526   Kevin Baker            M5559        10/29       58:15     1:46:26    9:19     2:01:56
527   Jaime Wolcott          F4044       24/160       56:40     1:45:24    9:19     2:01:58
528   Jason Scroggins        M4044       60/108       57:09     1:44:49    9:19     2:02:00
529   Blaire Ruch            F3539       42/219       58:48     1:46:47    9:19     2:02:01
530   Heather Fay            F4044       25/160       57:52     1:45:45    9:20     2:02:02
531   Jim McLarty            M2529        45/77       53:11     1:42:18    9:20     2:02:05
532   Nicholas Sindorf       M3034       60/111       58:39     1:46:57    9:20     2:02:08
533   Traci Dillavou         F3539       43/219       57:13     1:45:26    9:20     2:02:13
534   Kim Turner             F4549       19/137       58:27     1:46:33    9:21     2:02:22
535   Laura Palmer           F3034       30/188       58:10     1:46:16    9:21     2:02:27
536   Russell Benton         M5054        21/58       51:41     1:41:36    9:22     2:02:30
537   Stacy Maslak           F3539       44/219       56:40     1:44:33    9:22     2:02:30
538   Cory Carlson           M3539       67/126       51:38     1:44:27    9:22     2:02:32
539   Lisa Johnson           F4044       26/160       59:07     1:46:17    9:22     2:02:36
540   Laura Jonas            F3034       31/188       57:41     1:45:24    9:22     2:02:36
541   Jeff Koskinen          M4549        40/94       57:47     1:45:31    9:22     2:02:37
542   April Foster           F4549       20/137       55:45     1:44:55    9:22     2:02:39
543   Lynn Lewallen          F5054         7/88       55:24     1:46:07    9:22     2:02:39
544   Anne Millard           F3539       45/219       58:02     1:45:47    9:23     2:02:42
545   Jeremy Borden          M4044       61/108       56:04     1:45:55    9:23     2:02:43
546   Sarah Coplen           F1924        26/93       57:11     1:45:55    9:23     2:02:44
547   Matthew Urbanek        M4044       62/108     1:02:31     1:47:49    9:23     2:02:45
548   Stacy Gray             F3034       32/188       57:49     1:45:58    9:23     2:02:47
549   Eddie Graves           M3034       61/111       58:38     1:46:39    9:23     2:02:47
550   Merideth McFarland     F2529       37/146       55:34     1:46:11    9:23     2:02:49
551   Andrew Murphy          M1924        17/30       58:05     1:46:57    9:23     2:02:52
552   Gaylon Corley          M3539       68/126       56:50     1:45:40    9:23     2:02:53
553   Joe Holdenried         PACER        14/38       58:27     1:46:08    9:23     2:02:54
554   Sagar Khushalani       M3034       62/111       58:27     1:46:36    9:24     2:02:58
555   Rebecca Klein          F3034       33/188       58:09     1:46:14    9:24     2:03:00
556   Cooper Moore           M2529        46/77       54:48     1:45:59    9:24     2:03:03
557   Denise Riley           F4549       21/137       59:11     1:47:10    9:24     2:03:03
558   David Craver           M4044       63/108       57:22     1:46:16    9:24     2:03:04
559   Christina Estes        F3539       46/219       58:16     1:46:29    9:25     2:03:08
560   Denise Austin          F4549       22/137       56:42     1:45:33    9:25     2:03:09
561   Leo Tolkachev          M3539       69/126       58:37     1:46:57    9:25     2:03:09
562   Micah Whitacre         M3034       63/111       58:38     1:46:57    9:25     2:03:10
563   Dean Adachi            M3034       64/111       55:10     1:41:07    9:25     2:03:14
564   Andrew Mersman         M3539       70/126       56:06     1:45:43    9:25     2:03:17
565   Andrew Vernon          M3034       65/111     1:02:00     1:48:58    9:25     2:03:18
566   Abby Langlitz          F3539       47/219       57:22     1:46:25    9:25     2:03:19
567   Thomas Odell           M70UP          1/3       58:20     1:46:46    9:25     2:03:19
568   Damien Bailey          M4044       64/108       58:50     1:46:57    9:25     2:03:20
569   Nicole Stoyles         F4044       27/160       58:25     1:46:52    9:25     2:03:20
570   Phil Buttell           M3539       71/126       54:43     1:46:20    9:26     2:03:21
571   Wyatt Sturgeon         M4044       65/108       54:52     1:46:08    9:26     2:03:22
572   Elizabeth McKaig       F3034       34/188       55:04     1:44:14    9:26     2:03:23
573   Brian Herald           M3539       72/126       51:46     1:44:37    9:26     2:03:23
574   Michael Herald         M3539       73/126       51:46     1:44:37    9:26     2:03:24
575   Heather Gable          F3539       48/219       58:03     1:46:06    9:26     2:03:28
576   Rachel Kroh            F3034       35/188       58:04     1:46:06    9:26     2:03:28
577   James Jung             M2529        47/77       55:13     1:45:59    9:26     2:03:30
578   Patricia Kellner       F3539       49/219       58:49     1:47:22    9:26     2:03:33
579   Jennifer Lienemann     PACER        15/38       58:40     1:46:59    9:26     2:03:33
580   Karen Sanner           F4549       23/137       56:49     1:46:09    9:27     2:03:37
581   Bryan Messmer          M2529        48/77       58:28     1:47:34    9:27     2:03:37
582   Amber Messmer          F3034       36/188       58:30     1:47:35    9:27     2:03:38
583   Mitchell Myer          M3034       66/111       58:30     1:47:36    9:27     2:03:39
584   Sara Moxley            F4549       24/137       54:38     1:46:53    9:27     2:03:40
585   Megan Purdum           F3034       37/188       57:17     1:46:23    9:27     2:03:40
586   Tiffany Harrison       F2529       38/146       56:12     1:46:13    9:27     2:03:41
587   Randy May              M4044       66/108       58:23     1:47:19    9:27     2:03:44
588   Kellie Prince          F1924        27/93       55:22     1:46:45    9:28     2:03:47
589   Mandi Crowther         F2529       39/146       58:19     1:46:52    9:28     2:03:49
590   James Landrum          M4549        41/94       57:54     1:46:30    9:28     2:03:53
591   Natalie Huffman        F3034       38/188       58:05     1:47:43    9:28     2:03:54
592   Frank Kratofil         M4044       67/108       58:04     1:47:11    9:28     2:03:59
593   John Sugden            M3034       67/111       54:53     1:46:08    9:29     2:04:06
594   Lauren Kriet           F1924        28/93       58:19     1:47:18    9:29     2:04:10
595   Shauna Lawrence        PACER        16/38       59:28     1:47:43    9:29     2:04:11
596   Tim Blake              M3539       74/126       54:15     1:45:33    9:29     2:04:12
597   Phillip Charlton       M4549        42/94       56:55     1:44:24    9:29     2:04:12
598   Sophie Hartig          F2529       40/146       58:52     1:49:34    9:30     2:04:14
599   Tad Coleman            M3539       75/126       56:23     1:44:56    9:30     2:04:15
600   Olivia Miller          F1924        29/93       55:06     1:45:41    9:30     2:04:17
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601   Cherry Kolb            F2529       41/146       57:37     1:46:12    9:30     2:04:25
602   Sara Dalle             F3034       39/188       55:28     1:46:36    9:30     2:04:25
603   Jill Guerra            F4549       25/137       57:35     1:46:44    9:31     2:04:30
604   Hillary Eye            F3539       50/219       59:30     1:48:07    9:31     2:04:38
605   Ryan King              M2529        49/77     1:01:27     1:49:25    9:31     2:04:38
606   Leslie Julich          F5054         8/88       56:27     1:47:07    9:31     2:04:38
607   Natalia Timokhina      F3539       51/219       57:06     1:47:14    9:31     2:04:39
608   Becky Croft            F3539       52/219       57:18     1:46:48    9:32     2:04:40
609   April Childs           F3034       40/188       57:18     1:46:55    9:32     2:04:40
610   Tara Miller            F3034       41/188     1:01:18     1:49:42    9:32     2:04:44
611   Brian Hickerson        M4044       68/108       57:02     1:45:56    9:32     2:04:47
612   Keith Cooper           M5054        22/58       59:23     1:48:21    9:32     2:04:51
613   Malisa Radke           F5054         9/88       58:14     1:46:18    9:33     2:04:53
614   Carla Liebentritt      F3539       53/219     1:00:25     1:49:04    9:33     2:04:56
615   Missy Fisher           F4549       26/137       59:18     1:48:12    9:33     2:04:59
616   Whitley Mack           F1924        30/93     1:03:25     1:50:19    9:33     2:05:00
617   Ashley Morefield       F1924        31/93     1:01:05     1:49:40    9:33     2:05:01
618   Jadyn Flores           F1924        32/93                 1:49:40    9:33     2:05:02
619   Larry Corria           M4549        43/94       55:37     1:45:52    9:34     2:05:11
620   John Boysel            M5054        23/58       59:33     1:48:51    9:34     2:05:16
621   Christopher Condren    M4549        44/94       59:34     1:48:52    9:34     2:05:16
622   Monica Reynolds        F2529       42/146       58:15     1:47:12    9:34     2:05:18
623   Stephanie Manning      F3539       54/219       58:15     1:47:12    9:34     2:05:18
624   Michelle Condren       F4044       28/160       59:35     1:48:54    9:35     2:05:23
625   Joanne Baxendale       F5559         3/40       56:57     1:47:16    9:35     2:05:24
626   Michelle Abshire       F4549       27/137       59:26     1:49:08    9:35     2:05:25
627   Jon Ogren              M4549        45/94       56:06     1:46:40    9:35     2:05:27
628   Bryan Morris           M3034       68/111       57:29     1:47:22    9:35     2:05:28
629   Bryan Russell          M4549        46/94     1:00:03     1:49:11    9:35     2:05:31
630   Anne-Marie Gartner     F4549       28/137       57:10     1:48:03    9:36     2:05:33
631   Anna Rundle            F2529       43/146     1:00:28     1:49:27    9:36     2:05:36
632   Dennis Moore           M4044       69/108       57:30     1:47:47    9:36     2:05:43
633   Jody Pasalich          M4549        47/94       59:51     1:48:57    9:37     2:05:45
634   Annika Huffman         F3034       42/188       58:11     1:48:52    9:37     2:05:46
635   Kellie Hurd            F4044       29/160       58:53     1:49:09    9:37     2:05:51
636   Jennifer Griffin       F4044       30/160       59:06     1:49:20    9:37     2:05:55
637   Lisa Jones             F4044       31/160       58:38     1:48:22    9:37     2:05:55
638   Travis Newport         M2529        50/77       57:41     1:48:05    9:37     2:05:55
639   David Schoenherr       M5054        24/58       56:25     1:47:26    9:37     2:05:55
640   Paul Cason             M3539       76/126     1:04:27     1:50:00    9:38     2:05:59
641   Kathleen Toupkin       F5559         4/40       57:55     1:48:04    9:38     2:06:00
642   Sean Evans             M4044       70/108       58:43     1:49:07    9:38     2:06:01
643   Brandon Bogue          M3539       77/126     1:02:09     1:50:37    9:38     2:06:04
644   Gina Gereau            F4549       29/137     1:00:09     1:49:13    9:38     2:06:05
645   Ruth Williams          F3539       55/219       58:26     1:47:54    9:38     2:06:07
646   Charles Elmore         M3539       78/126     1:00:14     1:49:32    9:39     2:06:12
647   Allison Elmore         F3034       43/188     1:00:14     1:49:32    9:39     2:06:12
648   Ankur Jain             M4044       71/108       59:20     1:49:34    9:39     2:06:15
649   Daniel Wiggs           M3034       69/111       58:16     1:46:56    9:39     2:06:17
650   Brandon Morrison       M4044       72/108       59:51     1:49:29    9:39     2:06:20
651   Azsure Alderson        F3539       56/219       59:25     1:48:54    9:39     2:06:20
652   Heath Glenn            M4549        48/94       58:30     1:48:38    9:39     2:06:20
653   James Griffin          M5559        11/29       58:30     1:48:38    9:39     2:06:22
654   Carrie Glenn           F4549       30/137       58:30     1:48:38    9:39     2:06:22
655   Ronald Maurno          M2529        51/77       55:07     1:44:56    9:40     2:06:28
656   Angie King             F3539       57/219     1:00:44     1:50:38    9:40     2:06:30
657   Ramya Venugopalan      F3034       44/188     1:01:16     1:50:08    9:40     2:06:31
658   Christy Conrad         F4044       32/160       58:21     1:49:29    9:40     2:06:33
659   Michal Pinkham         F3034       45/188     1:02:36     1:50:46    9:40     2:06:34
660   William Kaba           M6064         6/18       59:53     1:49:28    9:40     2:06:35
661   Nick Arnold            M3034       70/111       59:48     1:49:22    9:40     2:06:36
662   Kaitlynn Kuhlmann      F2529       44/146       59:19     1:49:29    9:40     2:06:36
663   Kate McLiney           F1924        33/93       57:04     1:48:43    9:40     2:06:36
664   Jennifer Breeden       F3034       46/188     1:00:04     1:50:00    9:40     2:06:37
665   Dawn James             F3539       58/219       56:51     1:48:28    9:40     2:06:37
666   Stephanie Soden        F4044       33/160       58:01     1:48:37    9:41     2:06:39
667   Liz Barnard            F4549       31/137       57:50     1:47:31    9:41     2:06:41
668   Maria Edwards          F3539       59/219       57:27     1:48:39    9:41     2:06:42
669   Christine Mitchell     F6064         2/26     1:01:00     1:50:03    9:41     2:06:43
670   Nathan Campbell        M4044       73/108       57:53     1:48:42    9:41     2:06:46
671   Nicole Elliott         F4044       34/160     1:00:36     1:51:02    9:42     2:06:56
672   Clea Czysz             F4044       35/160     1:01:06     1:50:32    9:42     2:06:57
673   Stephanie Kalahurka    F4044       36/160     1:01:06     1:50:32    9:42     2:06:57
674   Geoffrey Hanson        M4549        49/94       58:24     1:48:35    9:42     2:06:57
675   Greg Cobb              M4549        50/94     1:00:19     1:50:19    9:42     2:06:58
676   Gene Dixon             M3034       71/111       58:46     1:48:58    9:42     2:07:02
677   Michael King           M4549        51/94     1:00:36     1:50:00    9:42     2:07:02
678   Matthew Hunsaker       M3539       79/126       53:35     1:44:22    9:42     2:07:03
679   Ben Mayo               M1924        18/30     1:00:44     1:50:42    9:43     2:07:09
680   Greg Shaw              M5559        12/29       56:59     1:49:18    9:43     2:07:10
681   Willard Haley          M5559        13/29       58:09     1:48:49    9:43     2:07:11
682   Hakan Eksi             M4549        52/94       55:25     1:48:10    9:43     2:07:12
683   Kenzi Hoyle            F1924        34/93     1:02:32     1:51:19    9:44     2:07:20
684   Jillie Turner          F1924        35/93     1:00:03     1:50:39    9:44     2:07:21
685   Laurel Caes            F3034       47/188     1:00:28     1:50:25    9:44     2:07:21
686   Meghann Turner         F3034       48/188     1:00:04     1:50:37    9:44     2:07:22
687   Valerie Munsterman     F3034       49/188     1:01:15     1:50:36    9:44     2:07:25
688   Julie Hawkins          F3034       50/188     1:01:16     1:50:37    9:44     2:07:26
689   Michael Fields         M4549        53/94       59:28     1:49:33    9:44     2:07:29
690   Keith Mozey            M4549        54/94       56:39     1:49:10    9:44     2:07:30
691   Kevin O'Brien          M4549        55/94       56:39     1:49:11    9:45     2:07:30
692   Phillip Parra          M4549        56/94       56:38     1:49:10    9:45     2:07:31
693   Mark Lamkin            M6064         7/18     1:00:44     1:50:35    9:45     2:07:35
694   Anna Beahm             F2529       45/146       58:03     1:49:26    9:45     2:07:42
695   Bob John               M3539       80/126       59:36     1:49:46    9:45     2:07:43
696   Mollie Tharp           F1924        36/93     1:00:51     1:51:01    9:46     2:07:44
697   Karen Samuelson        F4549       32/137       59:09     1:50:02    9:46     2:07:45
698   Jeanette Christeson    F4044       37/160       59:58     1:51:13    9:47     2:07:57
699   Ashlie Witham          F1924        37/93     1:02:06     1:52:11    9:47     2:07:57
700   Kossi Ity              M3539       81/126     1:00:44     1:51:33    9:47     2:07:58
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701   Ray Burhart            M3034       72/111       59:10     1:50:31    9:47     2:08:02
702   Michelle Caruso-Decouf F5054        10/88       58:12     1:48:49    9:47     2:08:07
703   Hilary Richardson      F2529       46/146       59:25     1:51:00    9:47     2:08:08
704   Jon Kneebone           M4044       74/108       55:31     1:50:32    9:47     2:08:08
705   Amber Maggard          F3539       60/219     1:02:57     1:52:26    9:48     2:08:11
706   Regina Lindell         F3539       61/219       57:57     1:49:55    9:48     2:08:13
707   Deetta Bohling         F2529       47/146     1:01:45     1:51:43    9:48     2:08:16
708   Lisa Stromgren         F4044       38/160     1:01:11     1:51:37    9:48     2:08:19
709   Katie Christianson     F3034       51/188       58:03     1:49:38    9:48     2:08:20
710   Joshua Jackaway        M3034       73/111       54:22     1:48:07    9:49     2:08:22
711   Tess McCann            F4044       39/160       59:44     1:51:05    9:49     2:08:27
712   Mark Smith             M4044       75/108     1:05:00     1:54:08    9:49     2:08:27
713   Mary Lawrence          F1924        38/93     1:02:04     1:52:24    9:49     2:08:31
714   Kaci Mack              F1924        39/93     1:02:05     1:52:25    9:49     2:08:31
715   Alicia Jones           F4044       40/160     1:00:31     1:50:41    9:49     2:08:32
716   Blake Burge            M1924        19/30       57:53     1:47:44    9:50     2:08:37
717   Debbie Starr           F4549       33/137     1:00:36     1:51:23    9:50     2:08:37
718   Codi Schale            F3034       52/188     1:02:38     1:52:24    9:50     2:08:39
719   Tara Fleck             F3034       53/188     1:00:01     1:50:56    9:50     2:08:40
720   Jennifer Matson        F4044       41/160       57:03     1:49:31    9:50     2:08:45
721   Kristen Holmes         F3034       54/188     1:02:28     1:52:25    9:51     2:08:51
722   Paris Wood             F1924        40/93       56:27     1:50:58    9:51     2:08:51
723   Jon Gregg              M2529        52/77     1:06:15     1:53:22    9:51     2:08:56
724   Kendra Bealmear        F5559         5/40       59:30     1:51:06    9:51     2:08:57
725   David Lindahl          M4549        57/94       59:38     1:52:39    9:51     2:08:58
726   Raghavan Halthore      M4044       76/108       58:02     1:51:03    9:51     2:08:59
727   Leslie S Brueske       F5054        11/88     1:01:44     1:52:19    9:52     2:09:03
728   Jocelyn Southerland    F4044       42/160     1:00:25     1:51:54    9:52     2:09:05
729   Joseph Salazar         M1924        20/30     1:02:46     1:52:44    9:52     2:09:06
730   Lisa Karel             F2529       48/146     1:02:24     1:52:19    9:52     2:09:06
731   Olivia Baxter          F2529       49/146       59:10     1:51:12    9:52     2:09:06
732   Tracy Bertoncin        F4549       34/137       57:34     1:50:46    9:52     2:09:09
733   Laura Mogenson         F4549       35/137     1:02:31     1:52:33    9:52     2:09:09
734   Ryleigh Nicholson      F1924        41/93     1:02:47     1:52:38    9:52     2:09:10
735   Nathan Happel          M3034       74/111       55:58     1:49:49    9:52     2:09:13
736   Kathy Vilas            F5054        12/88       59:38     1:50:59    9:52     2:09:13
737   Scott Owens            M5054        25/58       56:46     1:49:45    9:52     2:09:14
738   Jorge Quiroz           M5054        26/58       59:20     1:52:47    9:53     2:09:17
739   Devon Kim              F4044       43/160       59:31     1:51:28    9:53     2:09:17
740   Tracey Nicodemus       F4549       36/137       58:59     1:51:19    9:53     2:09:17
741   Rusty Parkhurst        M4549        58/94     1:01:03     1:51:41    9:53     2:09:18
742   Amy Pesce              F4044       44/160     1:01:31     1:52:18    9:53     2:09:18
743   Teresa Sidwell         F3539       62/219       59:43     1:51:31    9:53     2:09:23
744   Lauren Rigg            F1924        42/93       56:53     1:51:25    9:53     2:09:24
745   Kristina Miller        F4549       37/137     1:00:37     1:52:08    9:53     2:09:24
746   Laura Rigg             F5054        13/88       56:54     1:51:26    9:53     2:09:24
747   Deborah Sachen         F3034       55/188     1:02:02     1:52:15    9:53     2:09:26
748   Daren Throckmorton     M4549        59/94       58:40     1:51:25    9:53     2:09:28
749   Shannan Kelly          F2529       50/146     1:01:12     1:52:18    9:54     2:09:28
750   Sarah Majors           F3539       63/219     1:00:09     1:51:50    9:54     2:09:31
751   Elizabeth Wiens        F3539       64/219     1:02:01     1:52:30    9:54     2:09:32
752   William Pfeiffer       M4549        60/94       59:19     1:51:52    9:54     2:09:36
753   Jay Antle              M4549        61/94       58:43     1:51:11    9:54     2:09:39
754   William Huffman        M4044       77/108     1:00:55     1:52:32    9:54     2:09:39
755   Brent Mannebach        M3034       75/111     1:02:01     1:52:28    9:55     2:09:43
756   Kim Crawford           F4549       38/137     1:02:40     1:53:12    9:55     2:09:45
757   Laura Bonar            F4044       45/160     1:02:40     1:53:11    9:55     2:09:45
758   Stacy Farr             F4549       39/137       59:40     1:50:48    9:55     2:09:46
759   Kevin Hutchison        M3539       82/126     1:02:14     1:52:40    9:55     2:09:47
760   Jeff Davis             M4044       78/108       59:54     1:52:11    9:55     2:09:49
761   Tobias Gilk            M4549        62/94       58:07     1:51:46    9:55     2:09:52
762   Benjamin Bowman        M3034       76/111       58:47     1:51:34    9:55     2:09:52
763   Jennifer Sumner        F3539       65/219     1:02:50     1:53:04    9:55     2:09:54
764   Rufino Debernardi      M4549        63/94     1:02:46     1:54:09    9:56     2:09:54
765   Clark Johnson          M4549        64/94       56:56     1:52:28    9:56     2:09:56
766   Tonia Johnson          F4044       46/160       56:56     1:52:28    9:56     2:09:57
767   Frances Nzioki         F3034       56/188       59:34     1:52:24    9:56     2:09:59
768   Jason Butler           M3539       83/126       57:16     1:50:35    9:56     2:09:59
769   Patrick Carrier        M3034       77/111     1:02:48     1:53:31    9:56     2:10:00
770   Stephanie Alewel       F5054        14/88     1:02:29     1:52:53    9:56     2:10:01
771   Lesley Bretey          F2529       51/146     1:02:41     1:53:23    9:56     2:10:02
772   Amanda Dasilva         F3034       57/188     1:02:48     1:53:31    9:56     2:10:02
773   Jill Bergee            F4549       40/137       59:41     1:52:50    9:56     2:10:03
774   Lisha Kelo             F3539       66/219       58:59     1:51:28    9:56     2:10:04
775   Scott Wisdom           M4044       79/108       58:08     1:51:51    9:56     2:10:07
776   Scott Laxton           M4044       80/108     1:01:56     1:54:36    9:57     2:10:07
777   Ben Sims               PACER        17/38     1:02:47     1:52:46    9:57     2:10:08
778   Amphay Saysiri         F4044       47/160     1:00:45     1:51:59    9:57     2:10:08
779   Holly Spencer          F3539       67/219       57:05     1:50:52    9:57     2:10:08
780   Stacey Scherer         PACER        18/38     1:02:52     1:53:29    9:57     2:10:16
781   Rebecca Labat          F2529       52/146     1:02:38     1:53:18    9:57     2:10:16
782   Tony Hoffman           M4549        65/94     1:00:36     1:52:06    9:57     2:10:18
783   Josh Hollin            M4044       81/108     1:01:00     1:52:33    9:57     2:10:18
784   Steve Maddex           M4549        66/94     1:00:37     1:52:06    9:57     2:10:18
785   Wade Bauer             M6064         8/18       59:07     1:52:14    9:57     2:10:19
786   Sheri Goldsmith        F4044       48/160     1:02:40     1:54:13    9:57     2:10:19
787   Katie Kriegel          F2529       53/146       58:13     1:51:14    9:58     2:10:24
788   Tess Kornacki          F2529       54/146       59:33     1:51:44    9:58     2:10:27
789   Chip Seitz             M5054        27/58       59:14     1:52:02    9:58     2:10:27
790   Jason-Flor Sisante     M3034       78/111     1:04:24     1:54:19    9:58     2:10:30
791   Srini Chintala         M4549        67/94     1:02:17     1:53:25    9:58     2:10:30
792   Stefani Fontana        F2529       55/146     1:03:51     1:54:12    9:58     2:10:31
793   Staci Newhouse         F4044       49/160       59:04     1:51:47    9:58     2:10:32
794   Amanda Devoe           F2529       56/146     1:01:30     1:53:05    9:59     2:10:34
795   Bernadette Roche       F4044       50/160     1:01:33     1:53:47    9:59     2:10:35
796   Debra Chapman          F5054        15/88       58:27     1:51:45    9:59     2:10:35
797   Christina Stuva        F3034       58/188     1:00:38     1:52:36    9:59     2:10:45
798   Richard Beatty         M5054        28/58       59:43     1:51:33   10:00     2:10:48
799   Geoffrey Alonso        M3034       79/111     1:04:01     1:54:53   10:00     2:10:56
800   Shoba Umamaheswaran    F3034       59/188     1:02:46     1:52:49   10:00     2:10:59
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801   Denny Gillard          M4044       82/108       58:01     1:50:31   10:00     2:11:00
802   Elizabeth Krape        F5054        16/88     1:02:31     1:54:10   10:01     2:11:01
803   Claire Ranieri         F5054        17/88     1:01:26     1:53:04   10:01     2:11:02
804   Meghan Hinkley         F2529       57/146     1:03:14     1:54:27   10:02     2:11:15
805   Karen Neubauer         F4549       41/137     1:01:54     1:54:06   10:02     2:11:17
806   Lori Perez             F4549       42/137     1:00:22     1:53:43   10:02     2:11:22
807   Sandra Hughes          F3539       68/219     1:01:29     1:53:19   10:02     2:11:23
808   Troy Thompson          M5054        29/58       58:38     1:52:30   10:02     2:11:26
809   Chad Benson            M4044       83/108       59:02     1:51:59   10:03     2:11:27
810   Christine Davis        F3034       60/188     1:00:10     1:53:38   10:03     2:11:30
811   Katie Reynoso          F2529       58/146     1:00:44     1:53:24   10:03     2:11:32
812   Karen Walls            F3034       61/188     1:03:13     1:54:30   10:03     2:11:33
813   Anne Dirkx             F4549       43/137       59:13     1:53:05   10:03     2:11:36
814   Barbara Couldry        F4549       44/137     1:03:11     1:54:28   10:03     2:11:37
815   Kelly Sinclair         F4044       51/160     1:03:12     1:54:29   10:03     2:11:38
816   Jane Weiler            F5054        18/88     1:03:01     1:54:03   10:03     2:11:39
817   Laurie Harris          F5054        19/88       59:41     1:52:54   10:04     2:11:41
818   Cynthia Brown          F1924        43/93       56:54     1:52:19   10:04     2:11:41
819   Haley Elder            F2529       59/146     1:02:43     1:54:37   10:04     2:11:46
820   Laurie Matt            F4549       45/137     1:02:39     1:54:12   10:04     2:11:47
821   Theresa Middleton      F3539       69/219     1:02:28     1:54:07   10:04     2:11:47
822   Ivey Hardison          F2529       60/146       58:52     1:52:52   10:05     2:11:56
823   Leslie Linn            F3539       70/219     1:00:53     1:53:26   10:05     2:11:57
824   Mark Hartsock          M5054        30/58       55:52     1:51:44   10:05     2:11:58
825   Joseph Jones           M3539       84/126     1:01:24     1:53:49   10:05     2:11:58
826   Tracy Angold           F6064         3/26     1:03:06     1:54:27   10:05     2:12:02
827   Elena Cruse            F3034       62/188     1:02:34     1:54:47   10:06     2:12:11
828   Cassondra Coleman      F3539       71/219     1:03:03     1:55:00   10:06     2:12:15
829   Betty Bollard          F5054        20/88     1:02:22     1:54:47   10:06     2:12:17
830   Jeff Bollard           M5054        31/58     1:02:22     1:54:46   10:06     2:12:17
831   Jason Hinemeyer        M3034       80/111     1:02:10     1:54:49   10:06     2:12:17
832   Nick Hart              M3539       85/126     1:00:05     1:53:40   10:06     2:12:17
833   Kevin Hill             M3539       86/126     1:01:43     1:53:18   10:07     2:12:19
834   Mindi Finke            F3034       63/188     1:02:36     1:54:58   10:07     2:12:23
835   Crystal Ryder          F3034       64/188     1:00:46     1:54:29   10:07     2:12:23
836   Ryan Singer            M3034       81/111     1:05:58     1:57:23   10:07     2:12:27
837   Zach Turner            M3034       82/111     1:02:00     1:54:26   10:07     2:12:29
838   Kayron Bradley         F3034       65/188     1:02:00     1:54:26   10:07     2:12:29
839   Mandy Todd             F3034       66/188     1:01:44     1:54:00   10:07     2:12:30
840   Robert Kepka           M4044       84/108       57:17     1:53:15   10:07     2:12:30
841   Merrilee Nadeau        F3539       72/219       59:58     1:54:03   10:07     2:12:30
842   Lisa Zimmerman         F3539       73/219     1:02:12     1:54:19   10:07     2:12:31
843   Ben Brady              M3539       87/126     1:04:56     1:55:10   10:07     2:12:31
844   Kristin Breitkreutz    F2529       61/146     1:04:56     1:55:10   10:07     2:12:31
845   Roger Schieferecke     M4044       85/108     1:01:45     1:54:02   10:07     2:12:31
846   Kate Brummel           F3034       67/188       58:58     1:53:37   10:08     2:12:34
847   Mike Tabone            M3539       88/126     1:05:36     1:55:59   10:08     2:12:35
848   Connie Peterson        F4549       46/137     1:00:32     1:53:51   10:08     2:12:35
849   Jeffery Bowman         M2529        53/77     1:00:09     1:54:25   10:08     2:12:35
850   Deana Piotrowski       F3539       74/219     1:03:04     1:55:23   10:08     2:12:40
851   Kim Korb               F3034       68/188     1:03:47     1:55:27   10:08     2:12:42
852   Catherine Heinze       F3034       69/188     1:03:47     1:55:27   10:08     2:12:42
853   Elisabeth Hickerson    F1924        44/93     1:04:26     1:56:58   10:09     2:12:52
854   Joy Holley             F4549       47/137     1:01:14     1:54:09   10:09     2:12:55
855   Mark Buyle             M4549        68/94     1:02:48     1:55:23   10:10     2:12:58
856   Hallie Buyle           F18UN         7/13     1:02:50     1:55:25   10:10     2:13:00
857   Erick Shultz           M3539       89/126     1:02:41     1:55:13   10:10     2:13:00
858   Mindy Scott            F3539       75/219     1:03:27     1:56:12   10:10     2:13:01
859   Emily Williams         F2529       62/146       58:39     1:53:58   10:10     2:13:02
860   Tammy Lister           F3539       76/219     1:02:47     1:54:19   10:10     2:13:10
861   Lauren Stewart         F1924        45/93     1:00:09     1:54:26   10:11     2:13:16
862   Jenifer Hugunin        F4044       52/160     1:01:45     1:54:24   10:11     2:13:17
863   Jeremy Elmore          M3034       83/111     1:02:02     1:55:14   10:11     2:13:18
864   Jayde Laxton           F3539       77/219     1:01:56     1:54:36   10:11     2:13:20
865   Jody McKnight          F4549       48/137     1:02:37     1:55:28   10:11     2:13:22
866   Connie Smith           F5054        21/88     1:02:37     1:54:45   10:11     2:13:23
867   Hillary Anderson       F3539       78/219     1:02:35     1:55:28   10:11     2:13:23
868   Briana Harrell         F2529       63/146     1:02:22     1:56:07   10:11     2:13:23
869   Libby Lamberson        F3034       70/188     1:03:56     1:56:40   10:12     2:13:33
870   Penelope Romero        F4044       53/160     1:02:31     1:54:07   10:12     2:13:34
871   David Gippner          M4549        69/94       57:14     1:53:33   10:12     2:13:36
872   Kim Holzer             F2529       64/146     1:02:21     1:56:06   10:12     2:13:36
873   Melisa Illies          F1924        46/93     1:02:38     1:56:17   10:13     2:13:39
874   Betsy Lubis            F5559         6/40     1:02:13     1:54:43   10:13     2:13:44
875   Beth Murray            F2529       65/146     1:02:15     1:55:38   10:13     2:13:46
876   Dan Knapp              M4044       86/108     1:02:35     1:52:59   10:13     2:13:47
877   Vanessa West           F4549       49/137       59:09     1:53:20   10:13     2:13:48
878   Chandra Vasamreddy     M4044       87/108     1:02:14     1:54:46   10:14     2:13:55
879   Amy Barker             F4549       50/137     1:03:25     1:56:18   10:14     2:14:00
880   Denise Weller          F4549       51/137       56:29     1:51:43   10:14     2:14:01
881   Lisa Vangsness         F2529       66/146     1:00:00     1:54:36   10:14     2:14:02
882   Gary Harshman          M5054        32/58     1:01:29     1:55:32   10:15     2:14:03
883   Aili Filippi-Johns     F4044       54/160     1:03:16     1:55:57   10:15     2:14:04
884   Brittany Nelson        F2529       67/146       59:55     1:56:36   10:15     2:14:07
885   Danny Volin            M3539       90/126       58:10     1:53:11   10:15     2:14:10
886   Linda Pasalich         F5559         7/40     1:02:25     1:56:04   10:15     2:14:11
887   Ashley Jenks           F2529       68/146     1:01:27     1:54:32   10:15     2:14:12
888   Kasey Lemos            M3034       84/111     1:04:43     1:57:23   10:15     2:14:13
889   Kelly Lepert           F3034       71/188     1:05:47     1:56:31   10:15     2:14:14
890   Malinda Spangler       F3539       79/219     1:03:59     1:56:39   10:16     2:14:17
891   Lori Nelson            F3034       72/188     1:04:05     1:56:32   10:16     2:14:18
892   Ashlynn Horras         F2529       69/146     1:02:57     1:57:36   10:16     2:14:25
893   Steve Kolb             M4549        70/94     1:00:32     1:54:55   10:16     2:14:27
894   Jen Vontersch          F3034       73/188     1:03:19     1:56:27   10:17     2:14:31
895   Samantha Fisher        F2529       70/146     1:01:08     1:55:26   10:17     2:14:32
896   Kelly Kazup            F4044       55/160     1:02:31     1:56:41   10:17     2:14:34
897   Andy Wedman            M3539       91/126     1:02:47     1:56:01   10:17     2:14:36
898   Susan Beery            F4549       52/137     1:02:06     1:56:29   10:17     2:14:36
899   Diana Baber            F3034       74/188     1:04:31     1:57:06   10:17     2:14:39
900   Annie Adkins           F3539       80/219     1:02:00     1:55:56   10:17     2:14:39
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901   Helen Kuttes           F5559         8/40     1:03:28     1:56:23   10:17     2:14:41
902   David J Dropinski      M1924        21/30     1:04:03     1:56:50   10:17     2:14:42
903   Claire Carlson         F1924        47/93     1:04:04     1:56:50   10:17     2:14:42
904   Elisa Pomianek         F3539       81/219     1:02:50     1:56:34   10:18     2:14:51
905   Allison Morales        F2529       71/146     1:04:10     1:57:02   10:18     2:14:53
906   Sandra Williams        F4044       56/160     1:03:26     1:57:20   10:18     2:14:55
907   Lauren Benson          F2529       72/146     1:02:37     1:57:02   10:19     2:14:56
908   Angela Heili           F4044       57/160     1:02:45     1:57:30   10:19     2:14:59
909   Jered Nunn             M4044       88/108     1:01:03     1:55:56   10:19     2:15:00
910   Alexa Marie Ruiz       F2529       73/146     1:02:51     1:57:19   10:19     2:15:02
911   Leeann Lichtenberger   F2529       74/146     1:01:23     1:55:58   10:19     2:15:04
912   Richard Trujillo       PACER        19/38     1:04:21     1:57:12   10:19     2:15:05
913   Jennifer Moran         F3034       75/188     1:00:32     1:55:05   10:19     2:15:07
914   Joe Bethel             M4044       89/108     1:01:45     1:54:04   10:19     2:15:08
915   Jess Moran             M3034       85/111       57:54     1:54:16   10:19     2:15:08
916   Paul Wurtz             M5054        33/58     1:02:32     1:56:04   10:19     2:15:08
917   Sam Davis              M1924        22/30       58:10     1:57:04   10:20     2:15:10
918   Jacklyn Ellis          F3034       76/188     1:04:39     1:57:43   10:20     2:15:11
919   Melissa Gwartney       F3539       82/219       58:50     1:56:12   10:20     2:15:11
920   Cyndy Bolte            F5559         9/40     1:04:39     1:57:44   10:20     2:15:13
921   Paula Berntsen         F5559        10/40     1:02:53     1:56:19   10:20     2:15:17
922   Catherine Ivy          F5559        11/40     1:04:51     1:58:02   10:20     2:15:17
923   Gerri Lawson           F4044       58/160     1:03:27     1:56:12   10:20     2:15:18
924   Matt Sanchelli         M3539       92/126     1:03:03     1:56:59   10:20     2:15:18
925   Eryn Woofter           F2529       75/146       56:25     1:55:00   10:20     2:15:20
926   Jaclyn Bauer           F3034       77/188     1:06:41     1:58:21   10:20     2:15:20
927   Melissa Knous          F3539       83/219     1:01:34     1:57:24   10:21     2:15:23
928   Jacqueline Simone      F3034       78/188     1:02:45     1:57:24   10:21     2:15:25
929   Jacqueline Singleton   F4044       59/160     1:04:17     1:57:16   10:21     2:15:26
930   Mathias Wordehoff      M3034       86/111       57:59     1:48:37   10:21     2:15:27
931   Bruce Stansberry       M6064         9/18       57:16     1:53:27   10:21     2:15:27
932   Lance Watson           M3034       87/111     1:02:19     1:56:52   10:21     2:15:30
933   Lona Smart             F4044       60/160     1:04:41     1:57:29   10:22     2:15:38
934   Thomas Stockdale       M4044       90/108       56:58     1:51:25   10:22     2:15:42
935   David Williams         M4549        71/94       57:00     1:54:48   10:22     2:15:42
936   Marcy Bytner           F3539       84/219     1:04:16     1:57:07   10:22     2:15:45
937   Carrie Rodebush        F5054        22/88     1:04:40     1:58:09   10:22     2:15:47
938   Stacey Stickney        F3034       79/188     1:01:27     1:55:41   10:22     2:15:47
939   Lynn Alexander         F3034       80/188     1:03:07     1:57:40   10:23     2:15:51
940   Elyse Curry            F2529       76/146       59:15     1:56:12   10:23     2:15:54
941   Gary Nantz             M6569          2/8     1:04:13     1:58:05   10:23     2:15:57
942   Betsy Bledsoe          F2529       77/146     1:06:00     1:58:47   10:24     2:16:01
943   Justin Pratt           M3539       93/126     1:01:02     1:56:25   10:24     2:16:10
944   Jennifer Prather       F4044       61/160     1:03:16     1:57:23   10:24     2:16:14
945   Kelly Vondra           F3539       85/219     1:02:37     1:57:32   10:24     2:16:14
946   Anna McCown            F3034       81/188     1:02:44     1:58:02   10:25     2:16:15
947   Melissa Tobaben        F3539       86/219     1:01:58     1:57:38   10:25     2:16:17
948   Carla Chasteen         F4549       53/137     1:02:12     1:56:56   10:25     2:16:22
949   Tim Book               M4549        72/94     1:00:44     1:56:01   10:25     2:16:24
950   Elaine Chaddock        F4044       62/160     1:05:41     1:59:12   10:25     2:16:26
951   Katie Vivas            F3034       82/188     1:01:32     1:57:53   10:26     2:16:27
952   Jessica Koss           F3034       83/188     1:01:45     1:57:51   10:26     2:16:30
953   Robert Potter          M5559        14/29     1:04:21     1:58:18   10:26     2:16:31
954   Madison Owens          F1924        48/93       57:53     1:55:27   10:26     2:16:32
955   Elizabeth Anstaett     F1924        49/93       57:42     1:46:26   10:26     2:16:32
956   Heather Van Wyk        F1924        50/93       57:42     1:46:26   10:26     2:16:33
957   Cheryl Biesiada        F5559        12/40     1:00:59     1:57:00   10:26     2:16:36
958   Lauriel Nelson         PACER        20/38     1:04:32     1:57:29   10:27     2:16:43
959   Fr. Nathan Haverland   M3034       88/111     1:02:27     1:57:34   10:27     2:16:44
960   Mitchell Brim          M5054        34/58     1:03:04     1:57:08   10:27     2:16:46
961   Eunise Cornejo         F3539       87/219     1:02:39     1:58:15   10:27     2:16:47
962   Marietta Miller        F5054        23/88     1:02:52     1:57:43   10:27     2:16:52
963   Raymond Farabough      M4044       91/108     1:01:34     1:56:28   10:28     2:16:53
964   Amee Farabough         F4549       54/137     1:01:34     1:56:23   10:28     2:16:54
965   Michael Rodriguez      M3539       94/126     1:01:55     1:57:56   10:28     2:16:58
966   Nathan Wilson          M1924        23/30     1:07:08     2:00:36   10:29     2:17:08
967   Sara Rooney            F1924        51/93     1:07:08     2:00:36   10:29     2:17:08
968   Tiffany McBride        F4044       63/160     1:03:30     1:59:11   10:29     2:17:08
969   Kristin Banker         F4044       64/160     1:03:30     1:59:11   10:29     2:17:09
970   Susan Hixson           F4549       55/137     1:02:55     1:57:50   10:29     2:17:09
971   Jeffrey Swan           M5054        35/58     1:01:08     1:57:53   10:29     2:17:09
972   Mary L. Schmidt        F5054        24/88     1:06:37     1:59:46   10:29     2:17:10
973   Gary King              M3539       95/126     1:01:43     1:57:44   10:29     2:17:19
974   Daniel Shultz          M5054        36/58     1:05:02     1:58:56   10:30     2:17:20
975   Dee Thomas             F4044       65/160     1:05:02     1:58:57   10:30     2:17:21
976   Alison Mesler          F2529       78/146     1:00:25     1:58:02   10:30     2:17:25
977   Taylor Lent            F2529       79/146     1:00:26     1:58:12   10:30     2:17:25
978   Sydney Jourdan         F1924        52/93     1:00:25     1:58:03   10:30     2:17:26
979   Hannah Loftus          F2529       80/146     1:00:39     1:57:37   10:30     2:17:26
980   Deanna Disalvo         F3034       84/188     1:05:23     1:59:10   10:30     2:17:28
981   Marie Staniforth       F2529       81/146       58:46     1:57:52   10:30     2:17:30
982   Martinez Vandergrift   M3539       96/126     1:06:44     1:59:58   10:31     2:17:37
983   Dave Sanson            M4549        73/94     1:03:42     1:58:59   10:31     2:17:37
984   Jennifer Caldwell      F4044       66/160     1:02:26     1:57:10   10:31     2:17:40
985   Lynn Jordan            F4044       67/160     1:05:10     1:59:28   10:31     2:17:42
986   Gary Munroe            M5054        37/58     1:04:41     1:59:01   10:32     2:17:47
987   Cheryl Kurtz           F3539       88/219     1:02:59     1:58:32   10:32     2:17:56
988   Kyle Tran              M4044       92/108     1:01:37     1:55:59   10:32     2:17:56
989   Emma Redding           F1924        53/93     1:03:08     1:58:54   10:32     2:17:56
990   Jared Redding          M2529        54/77     1:03:08     1:58:53   10:32     2:17:56
991   Christi Gerfen         F4044       68/160     1:03:04     1:58:32   10:32     2:17:58
992   Sara Smith             F4044       69/160     1:05:11     1:59:19   10:33     2:18:02
993   Alison Obrien          F4044       70/160     1:04:54     1:58:34   10:33     2:18:02
994   Taryn Denezpi          F2529       82/146     1:01:09     1:57:21   10:33     2:18:02
995   Tracey Patch           F4044       71/160       59:53     1:56:56   10:33     2:18:02
996   Nell Bessinger         F4044       72/160     1:04:46     1:58:36   10:33     2:18:03
997   Marissa Ballin         F1924        54/93     1:04:31     1:58:48   10:33     2:18:03
998   Debby Brookstein       F3539       89/219     1:07:19     2:00:45   10:33     2:18:06
999   Amy Kelley             F4044       73/160     1:09:53     2:01:58   10:33     2:18:07
1000  Patti Von Arb          F4549       56/137     1:02:59     1:58:27   10:33     2:18:09
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1001  Anna Zadneprovskaia    F3034       85/188     1:02:37     1:59:02   10:33     2:18:10
1002  Emily Nee              F1924        55/93     1:05:14     2:00:23   10:34     2:18:13
1003  Heidi Walker           F3539       90/219     1:05:20     2:00:03   10:34     2:18:20
1004  April Hoffman          F3539       91/219     1:06:19     2:00:10   10:34     2:18:21
1005  Gabe Brazil            M2529        55/77     1:02:43     1:58:28   10:34     2:18:23
1006  Vanessa Linenberger    F2529       83/146     1:04:27     1:59:24   10:35     2:18:28
1007  Cynthia Ellezingue     F2529       84/146     1:01:33     1:58:09   10:35     2:18:28
1008  Victor Penedo          M2529        56/77     1:01:33     1:58:09   10:35     2:18:28
1009  Jessica Crager         F3034       86/188     1:06:23     2:01:06   10:35     2:18:29
1010  Ashley Hobbs           F3539       92/219     1:06:23     2:01:06   10:35     2:18:30
1011  Emily Fuentez          F3034       87/188     1:07:26     2:00:55   10:35     2:18:30
1012  Kim Nicholson          F5054        25/88     1:03:36     1:59:00   10:35     2:18:36
1013  Ester Armanto-Deddens  F2529       85/146     1:04:26     1:59:17   10:35     2:18:37
1014  Janna Wiesner          F3539       93/219     1:05:37     2:00:03   10:35     2:18:37
1015  Jenny Collins          F2529       86/146     1:01:40     1:58:12   10:36     2:18:43
1016  Doug Mersman           M3539       97/126     1:05:59     1:59:55   10:36     2:18:44
1017  Buddy Lloyd            M3539       98/126     1:05:22     2:01:01   10:36     2:18:45
1018  Ann Lloyd              F3539       94/219     1:05:22     2:01:01   10:36     2:18:45
1019  Charles Clarke         M3539       99/126     1:08:41     2:00:14   10:36     2:18:48
1020  Jenny Lawrence         F3539       95/219     1:06:21     2:01:08   10:37     2:18:51
1021  Jasmin Turner          F3539       96/219     1:02:32     1:59:40   10:37     2:18:53
1022  Caitlin Smith          F1924        56/93     1:03:32     2:01:10   10:37     2:18:58
1023  Daniel Tetuan          M4044       93/108     1:05:39     1:58:28   10:37     2:18:59
1024  Annabel Mancillas      F3034       88/188     1:03:52     1:59:02   10:37     2:18:59
1025  Jordan Hull            M2529        57/77     1:01:46     1:59:02   10:37     2:19:03
1026  Thomas Herring         M3034       89/111     1:04:12     2:00:21   10:38     2:19:06
1027  Krista Eckels          F1924        57/93     1:06:56     2:01:25   10:38     2:19:07
1028  Nichole Eckels         F2529       87/146     1:07:27     2:01:25   10:38     2:19:08
1029  Rebecca Halling        F3034       89/188     1:06:32     2:00:57   10:38     2:19:10
1030  John Wallace           M5054        38/58     1:08:33     2:01:48   10:38     2:19:14
1031  Sally Carpenter        F5054        26/88     1:05:20     2:00:47   10:38     2:19:14
1032  David Rios             M5054        39/58     1:07:08     2:01:03   10:38     2:19:15
1033  Kateri Shirley         F4549       57/137     1:05:55     2:01:06   10:39     2:19:21
1034  Chris Dorrance         M5054        40/58     1:03:49     1:59:37   10:39     2:19:26
1035  Jane Burrow-Branine    F3034       90/188     1:04:25     2:00:48   10:39     2:19:27
1036  Candace Dietrich       F3034       91/188     1:02:30     1:59:33   10:39     2:19:27
1037  Jonathan Burrow-Branin M3539      100/126     1:04:25     2:00:48   10:39     2:19:27
1038  Rachel Luna            F4044       74/160     1:04:40     2:00:46   10:39     2:19:28
1039  Lindsay Kimberley      F3539       97/219     1:07:33     2:01:50   10:39     2:19:29
1040  Laurie Pusateri        F5054        27/88     1:06:20     2:01:25   10:40     2:19:31
1041  Becky Mackey           F4044       75/160     1:06:20     2:01:10   10:40     2:19:31
1042  Heidi Coates           F4549       58/137     1:05:22     2:01:06   10:40     2:19:33
1043  Hanna Keller           F2529       88/146     1:06:16     2:00:57   10:40     2:19:33
1044  Melanie Lawrenz        F3539       98/219     1:07:32     2:02:02   10:40     2:19:37
1045  Amanda Huffman         F3034       92/188     1:04:27     2:00:54   10:40     2:19:37
1046  Jennifer Dodd          F3034       93/188     1:03:19     2:01:14   10:40     2:19:38
1047  Amy Brown              F4044       76/160     1:06:24     2:01:18   10:41     2:19:48
1048  Kelly Vuong            F3539       99/219     1:02:10     2:00:22   10:41     2:19:50
1049  Lindsay Pitts          F3034       94/188     1:07:33     2:01:57   10:41     2:19:55
1050  Angie Roy              F3539      100/219     1:05:27     2:01:21   10:42     2:19:57
1051  Anantha Vilandai       M4549        74/94     1:07:04     2:00:30   10:42     2:19:58
1052  Valerie O              F3539      101/219     1:02:43     1:58:56   10:42     2:19:58
1053  Brad Smith             M5559        15/29     1:03:08     1:59:32   10:42     2:20:00
1054  Leanne Gorton          F4044       77/160     1:04:11     2:00:32   10:42     2:20:03
1055  Tiffany Cartwright     F2529       89/146     1:09:32     2:03:47   10:42     2:20:03
1056  Veselin Georgiev       M2529        58/77     1:06:28     2:01:17   10:42     2:20:04
1057  Melissa Fizer          F4044       78/160     1:07:04     2:01:43   10:42     2:20:04
1058  Thomas Dutcher         M2529        59/77     1:00:29     1:59:48   10:42     2:20:07
1059  Tammy Hammerberg       F4549       59/137     1:02:20     2:00:15   10:42     2:20:08
1060  Kristen Cunningham     F5054        28/88     1:06:19     2:02:20   10:43     2:20:11
1061  Art Weekley            M5559        16/29     1:08:55     2:03:05   10:43     2:20:15
1062  Sandra Rodriguez Amaya F4044       79/160     1:04:41     2:00:43   10:43     2:20:16
1063  Michael Tillett        M1924        24/30     1:01:35     2:01:01   10:43     2:20:17
1064  Greg Cissell           M4549        75/94     1:07:28     2:02:15   10:43     2:20:17
1065  Allison Bresnahan      F4044       80/160     1:03:54     2:00:41   10:43     2:20:18
1066  Cristy Collum          F4549       60/137     1:05:18     2:01:33   10:43     2:20:20
1067  Kaitlin Sitton         F1924        58/93     1:08:33     2:01:48   10:43     2:20:20
1068  Richard Sonnenmoser    M3539      101/126       59:42     2:00:21   10:44     2:20:33
1069  Mackenzie Armistead    F2529       90/146     1:05:22     2:02:08   10:44     2:20:33
1070  Molly Rothwell         PACER        21/38     1:07:30     2:02:18   10:44     2:20:33
1071  Kristina Rodriguez     F3034       95/188     1:07:00     2:01:53   10:44     2:20:33
1072  Erin Evans             F4044       81/160     1:06:35     2:01:36   10:45     2:20:36
1073  Alex Terwilliger       M3034       90/111     1:02:46     2:00:44   10:45     2:20:39
1074  Phonnipha Reiman       F4044       82/160     1:05:28     2:01:46   10:46     2:20:51
1075  David Fredrick         M3539      102/126     1:02:47     1:59:58   10:46     2:20:52
1076  Sheila Davis           F4044       83/160     1:05:45     2:01:27   10:46     2:20:52
1077  Christine Berry        F4044       84/160     1:07:27     2:03:11   10:46     2:20:54
1078  Diane Walker           F4549       61/137     1:07:27     2:03:11   10:46     2:20:54
1079  Deana Allen            F4549       62/137     1:04:13     2:00:45   10:46     2:20:54
1080  Lyndi Babb             F4549       63/137     1:04:14     2:00:45   10:46     2:20:56
1081  Katherine Littlejohn   F3539      102/219       58:56     1:57:13   10:46     2:20:56
1082  Alice Njoroge          F4044       85/160     1:06:19     2:03:06   10:46     2:20:56
1083  Monica Selent          F4549       64/137     1:07:48     2:01:46   10:46     2:20:57
1084  Ben Mora               M2529        60/77     1:05:33     1:59:26   10:46     2:20:58
1085  James Baxendale        M6569          3/8     1:05:38     2:01:06   10:46     2:21:00
1086  Kasi Packard           F4549       65/137     1:07:06     2:02:06   10:47     2:21:03
1087  Krissi Richmond        F3539      103/219     1:07:27     2:02:10   10:47     2:21:04
1088  Gretchen Lawver        F4044       86/160     1:07:33     2:02:17   10:47     2:21:05
1089  Adriana Armbruster     F3034       96/188     1:03:48     2:01:10   10:47     2:21:05
1090  Tonya Sanclemente      F4549       66/137     1:04:19     1:59:21   10:47     2:21:08
1091  Jody Penn              F5054        29/88     1:08:39     2:03:09   10:47     2:21:08
1092  Brian Brooks           PACER        22/38     1:07:36     2:02:21   10:47     2:21:08
1093  Teresa Arroyo          F4044       87/160     1:05:08     2:00:09   10:47     2:21:09
1094  Jennifer Dossett       F4044       88/160     1:08:17     2:03:04   10:47     2:21:09
1095  Natalie Schwartz       F3034       97/188     1:08:55     2:03:05   10:47     2:21:13
1096  Adriane Metcalf        F2529       91/146     1:07:33     2:02:19   10:47     2:21:14
1097  Daria Bailey           F2529       92/146     1:07:28     2:02:15   10:48     2:21:16
1098  Katy Kenyon            F2529       93/146     1:04:54     2:03:16   10:48     2:21:20
1099  Michelle Kaffee        F3034       98/188     1:06:07     2:02:02   10:48     2:21:20
1100  Karah Loftin           F1924        59/93     1:09:48     2:04:18   10:48     2:21:25
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1101  Gary Dietrich          M4549        76/94     1:06:19     2:02:17   10:48     2:21:25
1102  Clint Useldinger       M2529        61/77     1:06:31     2:02:11   10:48     2:21:28
1103  Jim Useldinger         M5559        17/29     1:06:30     2:02:11   10:48     2:21:28
1104  Rebecca Maher          F3539      104/219     1:03:43     2:01:05   10:49     2:21:29
1105  Lauren Abel            F5054        30/88     1:04:58     2:01:58   10:49     2:21:31
1106  Matthew Hopken         M4044       94/108     1:05:04     2:01:27   10:49     2:21:32
1107  Andi Stipp             F3539      105/219     1:01:35     1:59:23   10:49     2:21:32
1108  Rachel Price           F3034       99/188     1:06:21     2:02:15   10:49     2:21:38
1109  Gunawan Yuwono         M4549        77/94     1:01:07     1:59:28   10:49     2:21:40
1110  Bob Myer               M6569          4/8     1:05:49               10:49     2:21:41
1111  Alexandra Phillips     F2529       94/146     1:08:34     2:03:12   10:50     2:21:42
1112  Jill Hundley           F3539      106/219     1:07:30     2:02:16   10:50     2:21:43
1113  Tina Treccariche       F3034      100/188     1:08:35     2:04:20   10:51     2:21:59
1114  Katie Hines            F4549       67/137     1:06:49     2:02:27   10:51     2:21:59
1115  Chris Karnaze          M3539      103/126     1:08:41     2:03:41   10:51     2:22:00
1116  Stephanie Clark        F3539      107/219     1:05:56     2:01:34   10:51     2:22:00
1117  Kelly Cooper           F4549       68/137     1:07:17     2:03:16   10:51     2:22:04
1118  Amanda Fisher          F3539      108/219     1:09:34     2:04:15   10:52     2:22:15
1119  Donna Rosen            F6064         4/26     1:07:29     2:02:20   10:52     2:22:16
1120  Paul Moss              M3539      104/126     1:02:40     2:01:36   10:52     2:22:17
1121  Cindy Christensen      F5559        13/40     1:04:55     2:01:30   10:52     2:22:19
1122  Ian Oldenburger        M3539      105/126     1:03:10     2:00:54   10:52     2:22:20
1123  Lori Hilton            F4549       69/137     1:03:02     2:01:48   10:53     2:22:22
1124  Rhonda Peterson        F6064         5/26     1:08:16     2:04:08   10:53     2:22:24
1125  Heather Magee          F4549       70/137     1:07:32     2:02:43   10:54     2:22:39
1126  Melissa Lambley        F3539      109/219     1:02:47     2:01:26   10:54     2:22:40
1127  Patty Holderman        F6064         6/26     1:03:25     2:01:26   10:54     2:22:40
1128  Julie Kotowski         F4549       71/137     1:07:35     2:04:09   10:54     2:22:41
1129  Jennifer Lawson        F5054        31/88     1:07:35     2:04:09   10:54     2:22:41
1130  Jessica Jacobson       F4044       89/160     1:06:11     2:02:14   10:55     2:22:51
1131  Christa Weldon         F2529       95/146     1:03:05     2:02:47   10:55     2:22:53
1132  Glenda Sturgis         F5054        32/88     1:07:20     2:03:00   10:55     2:22:54
1133  Marcie Scipio          F5054        33/88     1:05:12     2:02:59   10:55     2:22:54
1134  Theresa Burr           F4044       90/160     1:08:04     2:03:35   10:55     2:22:58
1135  Kaleb Rowles           M1924        25/30     1:07:23     2:03:32   10:55     2:22:59
1136  Laura Stoebner         F5054        34/88     1:06:33     2:03:29   10:56     2:23:05
1137  Frank McCabe           M4549        78/94     1:01:04     2:00:52   10:56     2:23:06
1138  Jordyn Stephens        F1924        60/93     1:02:56     2:03:27   10:56     2:23:07
1139  Preston Stephens       M2529        62/77     1:02:56     2:03:27   10:56     2:23:07
1140  Janti Karr             F4044       91/160     1:06:13     2:02:58   10:56     2:23:07
1141  Rachel Lemos           F3034      101/188     1:04:44     2:02:40   10:56     2:23:09
1142  Jennifer Bentley       F4044       92/160     1:04:16     2:01:48   10:56     2:23:12
1143  Kelly Buss             F4044       93/160     1:07:32     2:02:43   10:57     2:23:15
1144  Phillip Robles         M3034       91/111     1:01:58     2:00:05   10:57     2:23:15
1145  Emma Remboldt          F18UN         8/13     1:07:30     2:03:23   10:57     2:23:17
1146  Aly Mikesell           F18UN         9/13     1:05:04     2:03:12   10:57     2:23:18
1147  Adam Roorbach          M4044       95/108     1:05:44     2:05:03   10:57     2:23:20
1148  Amanda Remboldt        F2529       96/146     1:07:30     2:03:23   10:57     2:23:20
1149  Matt Roche             M3539      106/126     1:03:32     2:01:59   10:57     2:23:21
1150  Laurel Johnson         F3034      102/188     1:08:19     2:07:36   10:58     2:23:28
1151  Kathryn Felts          F3034      103/188     1:02:59     2:02:16   10:58     2:23:29
1152  Joe Knapp              M4044       96/108     1:06:58     2:03:49   10:58     2:23:32
1153  Kelly Priest           F3539      110/219     1:07:24     2:03:57   10:58     2:23:35
1154  Bruce Chladny          M4549        79/94     1:08:51     2:05:32   10:58     2:23:38
1155  Tara Adler             F3034      104/188     1:07:22     2:04:18   10:58     2:23:38
1156  Amber Parkinson        F3034      105/188     1:09:46     2:05:25   10:58     2:23:38
1157  Ray Constantine        M6064        10/18     1:04:29     2:02:31   10:59     2:23:44
1158  Jody Cope              F3034      106/188     1:04:54     2:03:03   11:00     2:23:55
1159  Mary Kell              F4549       72/137     1:06:49     2:03:50   11:00     2:23:58
1160  Nicole Cardwell        F3034      107/188     1:00:29     2:04:41   11:00     2:23:58
1161  Marsha Lafave          F5054        35/88     1:10:09     2:04:45   11:00     2:24:00
1162  Debbie Bartlow         F5559        14/40     1:10:10     2:04:46   11:00     2:24:00
1163  Staci Newell           F3539      111/219     1:02:53     2:03:28   11:00     2:24:04
1164  Coleman Barbour        M2529        63/77     1:07:08     2:03:11   11:00     2:24:05
1165  Steven Bolen           M5054        41/58     1:08:52     2:05:33   11:01     2:24:11
1166  Megan Schrick          F4044       94/160     1:06:53     2:04:28   11:01     2:24:13
1167  Jamie Lamberson        M3034       92/111       53:39     1:55:28   11:01     2:24:15
1168  Nyein Chrissy Tun      F2529       97/146     1:07:23     2:05:12   11:01     2:24:16
1169  Lauren Fernandez       F2529       98/146     1:07:24     2:05:12   11:01     2:24:16
1170  Lindsay Cook           F2529       99/146     1:07:24     2:05:12   11:01     2:24:16
1171  Natasha Hatfield       F3539      112/219     1:06:38     2:03:14   11:02     2:24:19
1172  Bobbi Rankins          F3034      108/188     1:07:18     2:04:20   11:02     2:24:21
1173  Madeleine Little       F2529      100/146     1:02:42     2:02:15   11:02     2:24:22
1174  Peter Njoroge          M5054        42/58     1:06:19     2:04:54   11:02     2:24:25
1175  Julia Kim              F1924        61/93     1:07:25     2:03:13   11:02     2:24:26
1176  Crystal Caicedo        F3034      109/188     1:08:03     2:05:23   11:02     2:24:27
1177  Becky Massey           F4549       73/137     1:05:09     2:03:50   11:03     2:24:32
1178  Kelly Martin           F4549       74/137     1:07:43     2:04:12   11:03     2:24:33
1179  Stephanie Davenport    F3034      110/188     1:04:56     2:04:23   11:03     2:24:34
1180  Ann Mullins            F4044       95/160     1:07:43     2:04:12   11:03     2:24:34
1181  Mark Wiehn             M3539      107/126     1:06:49     2:05:10   11:03     2:24:36
1182  Ashley Esquibel        F3034      111/188     1:11:20     2:06:50   11:03     2:24:37
1183  Kathy Ramseier         F4549       75/137     1:08:22     2:05:15   11:03     2:24:37
1184  Sara Wiehn             F3539      113/219     1:06:49     2:05:10   11:03     2:24:40
1185  Kim Avery-Smith        F4549       76/137     1:07:30     2:04:46   11:03     2:24:40
1186  Scott Avery            M5054        43/58     1:06:44     2:04:46   11:03     2:24:40
1187  Kristin Fried          F????          1/1     1:04:22     2:03:39   11:04     2:24:51
1188  Jonathan Phillips      M4044       97/108     1:07:15     2:04:27   11:04     2:24:54
1189  Kathryn Saxton         F3034      112/188     1:07:08     2:05:05   11:04     2:24:54
1190  Deanna Hemmersmeyer    F3034      113/188     1:05:42     2:04:09   11:04     2:24:56
1191  Ben Spies              M3034       93/111     1:04:48     2:03:32   11:05     2:25:00
1192  Becky Keith            F5054        36/88     1:05:53     2:04:31   11:05     2:25:06
1193  Joe Pusateri           M5054        44/58     1:06:32     2:05:18   11:05     2:25:09
1194  Robert Ingram          M2529        64/77     1:02:54     2:04:56   11:05     2:25:09
1195  Christy Clarke         F3539      114/219     1:09:38     2:07:25   11:05     2:25:10
1196  Randy Friesen          M3034       94/111     1:06:41     2:06:05   11:05     2:25:10
1197  Koren Razo             F4044       96/160     1:09:15     2:05:11   11:06     2:25:12
1198  Diana Dewsbury         F1924        62/93     1:07:26     2:05:39   11:06     2:25:12
1199  Meghan Kempf           F1924        63/93     1:06:56     2:04:39   11:06     2:25:13
1200  Rick Kempf             M5559        18/29     1:06:56     2:04:39   11:06     2:25:13
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1201  Theresa Seck           F3539      115/219     1:04:31     2:03:37   11:06     2:25:19
1202  Andrew Tworek          M3539      108/126     1:09:51     2:05:26   11:06     2:25:20
1203  Deanne Tworek          F3539      116/219     1:09:52     2:05:26   11:06     2:25:20
1204  Lisa Elsener           F4549       77/137     1:03:37     2:04:00   11:06     2:25:22
1205  Rick Troeh             PACER        23/38     1:08:56     2:05:37   11:06     2:25:22
1206  Whitney Spearie        F2529      101/146     1:07:41     2:06:14   11:07     2:25:25
1207  Charlene Jackson       F4549       78/137     1:07:40     2:05:26   11:07     2:25:28
1208  Breanna Abbott         F2529      102/146     1:02:14     2:04:36   11:07     2:25:31
1209  Casey Smith            M3539      109/126     1:00:09     2:01:10   11:07     2:25:31
1210  Virginia Maikweki      F3034      114/188     1:11:27     2:07:12   11:07     2:25:33
1211  Jill Grotzinger        F4549       79/137     1:09:02     2:06:03   11:07     2:25:34
1212  Nathan Urbauer         M3034       95/111     1:07:17     2:05:47   11:07     2:25:36
1213  Kasey Johnson          F3539      117/219     1:05:44     2:04:01   11:08     2:25:39
1214  Cindy Canova           F5559        15/40     1:05:52     2:04:44   11:08     2:25:40
1215  Megan Foland           PACER        24/38     1:10:08     2:06:27   11:08     2:25:40
1216  Quinn Bennion          M4044       98/108     1:07:58     2:05:41   11:08     2:25:45
1217  Amy White              F3539      118/219     1:10:01     2:07:15   11:08     2:25:47
1218  Monica Watrous         F3034      115/188     1:09:48     2:06:24   11:09     2:25:51
1219  Melissa Huenefeldt     F3539      119/219     1:09:48     2:06:24   11:09     2:25:51
1220  Molly Bracken          F4044       97/160     1:09:35     2:07:10   11:09     2:25:54
1221  Hannah Cavanaugh       F1924        64/93     1:09:35     2:07:10   11:09     2:25:54
1222  Laura Fosha            F4044       98/160     1:10:20     2:07:25   11:09     2:25:56
1223  Emily Wright           F2529      103/146     1:05:14     2:05:40   11:09     2:25:58
1224  Bev Exposito           F5559        16/40     1:07:16     2:06:16   11:09     2:25:59
1225  Kristy Buyle           F4549       80/137     1:04:05     2:04:09   11:09     2:25:59
1226  Gary Glynn             M6064        11/18     1:08:25     2:06:32   11:10     2:26:11
1227  Michelle Corpora       F3034      116/188     1:09:00     2:06:22   11:10     2:26:16
1228  Jennifer Price         F4044       99/160     1:05:50     2:05:18   11:10     2:26:17
1229  Emily Viebrock         F3539      120/219     1:07:58     2:06:07   11:11     2:26:30
1230  Anne Kobbermann        F3539      121/219     1:07:58     2:06:08   11:12     2:26:30
1231  Laura Pastine          F4044      100/160     1:02:04     2:02:50   11:12     2:26:31
1232  Kaitlin Alegria        F2529      104/146     1:04:58     2:06:02   11:12     2:26:35
1233  Maria Dewey            F3539      122/219     1:05:07     2:06:18   11:12     2:26:35
1234  Pam French             F3539      123/219     1:04:25     2:03:57   11:12     2:26:35
1235  Eileen Thomas          F3034      117/188     1:04:22     2:04:48   11:13     2:26:44
1236  Paula Whited           F3034      118/188     1:09:21     2:06:57   11:13     2:26:47
1237  Michaela Myer          F2529      105/146     1:09:21     2:06:58   11:13     2:26:48
1238  Kara Schweigel         F3539      124/219     1:08:54     2:06:53   11:13     2:26:50
1239  Charles Monroe         M6064        12/18     1:08:05     2:05:31   11:13     2:26:52
1240  Stacy Bond             F3034      119/188     1:07:41     2:06:15   11:14     2:26:57
1241  Megan Hinman           F1924        65/93     1:00:51     2:03:09   11:14     2:26:57
1242  Cindy Hodgins          F3539      125/219     1:09:22     2:06:58   11:14     2:26:58
1243  Christy Northington    F3539      126/219     1:07:38     2:06:53   11:14     2:27:08
1244  Sarah Gonzalez         F3539      127/219     1:08:35     2:07:12   11:15     2:27:10
1245  Sonia Wilson           F2529      106/146     1:08:20     2:07:37   11:15     2:27:10
1246  Jennifer Gillotti      F4044      101/160     1:06:29     2:06:19   11:15     2:27:12
1247  Sydney Lutz            F1924        66/93     1:05:44     2:06:49   11:15     2:27:21
1248  Dan Roehler            M6064        13/18     1:09:41     2:07:51   11:15     2:27:21
1249  Sunshine Hattingh      F2529      107/146     1:04:07     2:06:12   11:15     2:27:21
1250  Ali Ardery             F2529      108/146     1:04:07     2:06:12   11:15     2:27:21
1251  Juan Camara            M4549        80/94     1:10:59     2:08:27   11:16     2:27:33
1252  Erin Crotty            F1924        67/93     1:09:08     2:07:37   11:16     2:27:34
1253  Kelli Zuckerman        F3034      120/188     1:09:08     2:07:36   11:16     2:27:34
1254  Terry Nelson           M6569          5/8     1:08:34     2:06:38   11:17     2:27:45
1255  Tong Wu                F1924        68/93     1:09:58     2:06:12   11:17     2:27:46
1256  Chris Frost            F6064         7/26     1:06:11     2:06:43   11:18     2:27:57
1257  Jim Guerino            M5559        19/29     1:04:23     2:05:03   11:18     2:28:00
1258  Dwayne Foresee         M5054        45/58     1:09:15     2:08:27   11:19     2:28:08
1259  Sierra Trussell        F1924        69/93     1:11:02     2:09:09   11:19     2:28:09
1260  Cindy Loporto          F5559        17/40     1:11:01     2:08:51   11:19     2:28:10
1261  Karin Gilgallon        F1924        70/93     1:01:03     2:06:07   11:20     2:28:15
1262  Faith Johnson          F1924        71/93     1:10:48     2:08:50   11:20     2:28:18
1263  Audrey Evans           F1924        72/93     1:10:48     2:08:49   11:20     2:28:19
1264  Kelly Slocum           F2529      109/146     1:06:54     2:06:30   11:20     2:28:20
1265  Angela Gagliano        F4549       81/137     1:07:31     2:08:13   11:20     2:28:21
1266  Dayna Conow            F5054        37/88     1:07:44     2:08:02   11:20     2:28:22
1267  Tammie Forbes          F4549       82/137     1:07:25     2:06:49   11:20     2:28:23
1268  Pretty Soelaiman       F3539      128/219     1:08:38     2:08:16   11:20     2:28:24
1269  Jessica Chiappetta     F4044      102/160     1:08:43     2:09:23   11:21     2:28:34
1270  Abby McCallum          F3539      129/219     1:11:03     2:10:17   11:21     2:28:34
1271  Robin Anderson         F3539      130/219     1:11:03     2:10:19   11:21     2:28:39
1272  Chris Baker            M4044       99/108     1:11:15     2:09:37   11:21     2:28:39
1273  Jennifer Worthington   F3034      121/188     1:11:04     2:10:17   11:21     2:28:39
1274  Katelyn Soules         F1924        73/93     1:08:56     2:09:14   11:21     2:28:39
1275  Steph Cline            F3034      122/188     1:08:09     2:08:04   11:21     2:28:40
1276  Elizabeth Herrick      F5054        38/88     1:12:35     2:10:19   11:22     2:28:41
1277  Anna Herrick           F1924        74/93     1:12:36     2:10:19   11:22     2:28:41
1278  Radka Matouskova       F3034      123/188     1:07:31     2:06:50   11:22     2:28:42
1279  Megan O'Connell        F18UN        10/13     1:09:39     2:08:34   11:22     2:28:43
1280  Annie Lamendola        F3034      124/188     1:06:26     2:07:57   11:22     2:28:45
1281  Krystalyn Davis        F2529      110/146     1:07:30     2:08:18   11:22     2:28:47
1282  Alexzis Boos           F1924        75/93     1:11:16     2:10:02   11:23     2:28:54
1283  Laura Tripp            F3034      125/188     1:11:16     2:10:02   11:23     2:28:54
1284  Rachel Nunn            F3034      126/188     1:09:48     2:08:50   11:23     2:28:55
1285  Joeli Ridley           F4549       83/137     1:07:58     2:08:19   11:23     2:28:56
1286  Nikki Price            F3539      131/219     1:09:51     2:08:52   11:23     2:28:58
1287  Huyen Nguyen           F5054        39/88     1:07:00     2:07:14   11:23     2:29:00
1288  Troy Sanson            M18UN          7/8     1:07:20     2:09:11   11:23     2:29:06
1289  Jeanette Jain          F2529      111/146     1:11:26     2:10:42   11:25     2:29:20
1290  Debra Gibson           F4549       84/137     1:07:57     2:07:49   11:25     2:29:20
1291  Jennie Guetterman      F3034      127/188     1:11:26     2:10:43   11:25     2:29:21
1292  Shiela Howarter        F3539      132/219     1:10:47     2:09:14   11:25     2:29:22
1293  Cristal Barnes         PACER        25/38     1:11:21     2:10:09   11:25     2:29:23
1294  Mariah Evenson         F1924        76/93     1:10:50     2:09:52   11:25     2:29:27
1295  James Stueve           M4549        81/94     1:08:52     2:08:25   11:25     2:29:27
1296  Gabrielle Hayden       F1924        77/93     1:10:49     2:09:52   11:25     2:29:29
1297  Dupeng Liu             M2529        65/77     1:03:29     2:02:44   11:26     2:29:34
1298  Colette Fangman        F5559        18/40     1:11:10     2:10:30   11:26     2:29:35
1299  Mark Rahija            M5054        46/58     1:07:23     2:07:48   11:26     2:29:35
1300  Lynn Pollihan          F3034      128/188     1:09:06     2:08:54   11:27     2:29:51
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1301  Joanna Arambula        F3539      133/219     1:10:12     2:09:55   11:27     2:29:52
1302  Mendy Hutson           F3539      134/219     1:09:46     2:08:56   11:27     2:29:54
1303  Miguel Catano          PACER        26/38     1:11:32     2:10:54   11:27     2:29:55
1304  Ramya Kartikeyan       F3034      129/188     1:11:16     2:10:20   11:27     2:29:56
1305  Aaron Hedrick          M3539      110/126     1:09:10     2:09:01   11:28     2:30:00
1306  Daniel Lynn            M5559        20/29     1:07:43     2:08:45   11:29     2:30:15
1307  Krista Hedrick         F3539      135/219     1:09:12     2:09:07   11:30     2:30:26
1308  Kathy Jakubowski       F70UP          1/9     1:14:38     2:11:36   11:30     2:30:31
1309  Dan Rozum              M5559        21/29     1:09:43     2:11:08   11:30     2:30:38
1310  Caroline Burnett       F3539      136/219     1:08:53     2:09:31   11:31     2:30:40
1311  Nichola Traul          F3539      137/219     1:11:29     2:11:04   11:31     2:30:45
1312  Lisa Chaplin           F3539      138/219     1:11:28     2:11:04   11:31     2:30:45
1313  Kayla Pruitt           F3034      130/188     1:11:29     2:11:04   11:31     2:30:45
1314  Kelly Hart             F5559        19/40     1:09:51     2:13:00   11:31     2:30:47
1315  Jennifer Desideri      F3539      139/219     1:14:34     2:11:51   11:31     2:30:49
1316  Jen Bruse              F3539      140/219     1:06:49     2:09:37   11:31     2:30:50
1317  Carrie Mason           F5054        40/88     1:09:41     2:10:07   11:31     2:30:50
1318  Alyson Harder          F4044      103/160     1:09:41     2:10:07   11:31     2:30:50
1319  Erin Ketterman         F4044      104/160     1:09:41     2:10:07   11:32     2:30:53
1320  Jon Clark              M4044      100/108     1:13:08     2:11:52   11:32     2:31:02
1321  Kelley Clark           F4044      105/160     1:13:09     2:11:53   11:32     2:31:02
1322  Terry Sheridan                        0/0     1:07:48     2:09:09   11:32     2:31:04
1323  Melanie Georgiev       F2529      112/146     1:12:17     2:10:49   11:32     2:31:04
1324  Beth Weeks             F2529      113/146     1:10:35     2:12:09   11:33     2:31:08
1325  Lori Schiffer          F5054        41/88     1:06:47     2:09:30   11:33     2:31:09
1326  Julie Hurley           F3539      141/219     1:12:49     2:11:22   11:33     2:31:12
1327  Mitchell Krasnopoler   M5559        22/29     1:12:13     2:14:27   11:33     2:31:13
1328  Soulisack Chandakham   M3539      111/126     1:08:29     2:10:34   11:33     2:31:17
1329  Dianne Edington        F4549       85/137     1:08:48     2:09:20   11:34     2:31:21
1330  Joi Hackemeyer         F4549       86/137     1:08:48     2:09:20   11:34     2:31:21
1331  Lisa Livingston        F3034      131/188     1:07:51     2:10:07   11:34     2:31:21
1332  Derek Ruffin           M4549        82/94                 2:10:13   11:34     2:31:29
1333  Stephanie Foglesong    F4549       87/137     1:08:10     2:09:30   11:35     2:31:35
1334  Kelly Tanzer           F3539      142/219     1:08:55     2:09:54   11:35     2:31:41
1335  Rw Mozingo             M4549        83/94     1:08:41     2:11:27   11:35     2:31:41
1336  Tony Philipp-Guerra    M3034       96/111     1:10:11     2:10:39   11:35     2:31:44
1337  Aubrey Smith           F2529      114/146     1:06:39     2:10:04   11:36     2:31:49
1338  Virginia Bieszad       F3034      132/188     1:10:56     2:10:10   11:36     2:31:50
1339  Cierra Casey           F1924        78/93     1:11:18     2:12:39   11:36     2:31:52
1340  Sherry Wilson          F4549       88/137     1:12:48     2:12:03   11:37     2:31:59
1341  Ashley Ernsbarger      F3034      133/188     1:09:20     2:10:38   11:37     2:32:02
1342  Scott Gleason          M4549        84/94     1:08:35     2:10:57   11:37     2:32:04
1343  Yugi Arashiro          M1924        26/30     1:05:04     2:09:12   11:37     2:32:06
1344  Beth Gillespie         F3539      143/219     1:10:16     2:10:49   11:37     2:32:08
1345  Gabrielle Hernandez    F5054        42/88     1:10:54     2:11:37   11:38     2:32:16
1346  Shelley Johnson        F5054        43/88                 2:03:40   11:38     2:32:16
1347  Suzie Gayhart          F5054        44/88     1:10:46     2:11:21   11:38     2:32:17
1348  Angela G Hicks         F4044      106/160     1:09:45     2:11:48   11:38     2:32:18
1349  Karla Beard            F4044      107/160     1:10:36     2:10:39   11:39     2:32:24
1350  Kelly Fletcher         F4549       89/137     1:10:36     2:10:39   11:39     2:32:24
1351  Megan Berry            F3034      134/188     1:07:31     2:09:39   11:39     2:32:25
1352  Audrey Kennedy         F3034      135/188     1:11:53     2:12:56   11:39     2:32:29
1353  Angela Jones           F4044      108/160     1:13:00     2:13:27   11:39     2:32:31
1354  Laura Widenor          F4044      109/160     1:12:03     2:12:15   11:39     2:32:33
1355  Lisa Stoothoff         F5054        45/88     1:07:30     2:08:45   11:39     2:32:33
1356  Robbie Lombardi        F5054        46/88     1:07:31     2:08:46   11:39     2:32:33
1357  Julie Shellenberger    F4044      110/160     1:08:02     2:10:39   11:39     2:32:34
1358  Marsha Thorpe          F3539      144/219     1:09:51     2:10:19   11:39     2:32:35
1359  Tom Leddy              M4044      101/108     1:08:36     2:11:04   11:40     2:32:44
1360  Rodney Pennington      M6064        14/18     1:04:51     2:09:59   11:40     2:32:47
1361  Ryan Lum               M2529        66/77     1:09:19     2:10:31   11:41     2:32:59
1362  Matthew Loy            M1924        27/30     1:02:59     2:04:57   11:42     2:33:05
1363  Olivia Price           F3539      145/219     1:09:52     2:09:40   11:42     2:33:10
1364  Brandon Loy            M1924        28/30     1:02:58     2:04:56   11:42     2:33:13
1365  Terry Riggle           M4549        85/94     1:13:11     2:13:45   11:42     2:33:13
1366  Christopher McCoy      M4044      102/108     1:02:49     2:07:02   11:42     2:33:14
1367  Kristin Hesser         F3034      136/188     1:11:55     2:14:38   11:43     2:33:17
1368  Enid Crawford          F5054        47/88     1:10:10     2:11:47   11:43     2:33:20
1369  Kevin McNeall          M4549        86/94     1:15:41     2:13:44   11:43     2:33:27
1370  Larry Kiess            M6064        15/18     1:10:12     2:11:37   11:44     2:33:33
1371  Chris Weeks            M2529        67/77     1:10:35     2:12:37   11:44     2:33:37
1372  April Langhammer       F3539      146/219     1:13:01     2:11:29   11:44     2:33:37
1373  Jeremy Roberts         M3034       97/111     1:10:37     2:11:42   11:44     2:33:38
1374  Kelly Margheim         F4044      111/160     1:08:10     2:11:50   11:44     2:33:39
1375  Shelly Souders         F4549       90/137     1:08:10     2:11:50   11:44     2:33:39
1376  Cathleen Hall          F4044      112/160     1:13:13     2:13:43   11:44     2:33:41
1377  Bill Griffey           M4549        87/94     1:08:47     2:11:33   11:45     2:33:42
1378  Susan Robichaud        F4044      113/160     1:11:53     2:12:53   11:45     2:33:44
1379  Karen Crowley          F4044      114/160     1:11:53     2:12:52   11:45     2:33:45
1380  Sarah Bowman           F3539      147/219     1:10:39     2:12:20   11:45     2:33:49
1381  Kari Bowman            F3539      148/219     1:10:39     2:12:20   11:45     2:33:49
1382  Paul Stocks            M3539      112/126     1:12:00     2:12:25   11:45     2:33:51
1383  Katherine Stocks       F3539      149/219     1:12:00     2:12:25   11:45     2:33:51
1384  Pam Owens              F6569         2/10     1:14:01     2:14:05   11:46     2:34:00
1385  Nancy Phillips         F6569         3/10     1:13:35     2:13:02   11:47     2:34:10
1386  Deborah Phillips       PACER        27/38     1:15:34     2:14:17   11:47     2:34:11
1387  Gloria Ballin          F5054        48/88     1:08:07     2:10:38   11:47     2:34:13
1388  Doug Loy               M4549        88/94     1:14:10     2:13:36   11:47     2:34:19
1389  Barbara Hoppas         F4549       91/137     1:10:20     2:11:18   11:47     2:34:21
1390  Kayelynn Roche         F4549       92/137     1:11:19     2:12:15   11:47     2:34:21
1391  Mark Greenfield        M5054        47/58     1:10:31     2:11:59   11:48     2:34:27
1392  Sheila Bottoms         F4044      115/160     1:10:30     2:13:22   11:48     2:34:28
1393  Amanda Bradford        PACER        28/38     1:14:07     2:13:33   11:48     2:34:33
1394  Christina Novak        F1924        79/93     1:09:49     2:10:58   11:48     2:34:34
1395  Tabitha Wackerly       F3539      150/219     1:09:08     2:12:28   11:49     2:34:34
1396  Mark Neves             M6064        16/18     1:11:21     2:12:57   11:49     2:34:37
1397  Susan Bradford         F6064         8/26     1:10:41     2:12:27   11:49     2:34:46
1398  Vicki Messenger        F4044      116/160     1:07:23     2:12:20   11:49     2:34:46
1399  Teresa Christenson     F5054        49/88     1:10:01     2:12:45   11:50     2:34:50
1400  Michelle McMillan      F5054        50/88     1:10:01     2:12:45   11:50     2:34:50
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1401  Audrey Lemasters       F5054        51/88                 2:07:18   11:50     2:34:51
1402  Bethany Linville       F1924        80/93     1:11:13     2:12:56   11:51     2:35:03
1403  Elizabeth Martinez     F2529      115/146     1:11:22     2:11:10   11:51     2:35:08
1404  Zac Howard             M3034       98/111     1:10:45     2:14:02   11:53     2:35:36
1405  Michael Holton         M2529        68/77     1:10:45     2:14:02   11:53     2:35:36
1406  Robyn Klawuhn          F5054        52/88     1:11:14     2:14:18   11:53     2:35:38
1407  Kimberly Peterson      F4549       93/137     1:11:14     2:14:18   11:53     2:35:39
1408  Amy Rutkowski          F4044      117/160     1:10:52     2:13:12   11:55     2:35:57
1409  Christy White          F4044      118/160     1:11:06     2:13:33   11:55     2:35:58
1410  Michelle Fredrick      F4044      119/160     1:13:51     2:15:22   11:55     2:35:58
1411  Yvette Ross            F4549       94/137     1:11:06     2:13:33   11:55     2:35:58
1412  Jill Olson             F3539      151/219     1:12:38     2:13:29   11:55     2:35:59
1413  Connie Deverill        F4549       95/137     1:13:47     2:15:00   11:55     2:35:59
1414  Dawn Mundy             F4549       96/137     1:11:22     2:15:37   11:55     2:36:01
1415  Bianca Zenor           F4044      120/160     1:08:50     2:14:37   11:56     2:36:06
1416  Carol Garrison         F4549       97/137     1:09:38     2:11:24   11:56     2:36:18
1417  Jenny Steen            F3539      152/219     1:11:45     2:14:33   11:56     2:36:18
1418  Lindsey Colling        F3034      137/188     1:13:39     2:15:40   11:57     2:36:26
1419  Janet Tust             F5054        53/88     1:11:51     2:14:40   11:57     2:36:27
1420  Christine Meisel       F3539      153/219     1:09:54     2:14:43   11:57     2:36:29
1421  Rachel Wagner          F1924        81/93     1:12:37     2:15:13   11:57     2:36:30
1422  Angela Roberson        F5054        54/88     1:12:00     2:15:12   12:00     2:37:05
1423  Cheryl Koehn           F5054        55/88     1:08:04     2:14:25   12:00     2:37:09
1424  John Milam             M4549        89/94     1:16:13     2:17:36   12:00     2:37:11
1425  Amy Hill               F3539      154/219     1:13:48     2:15:59   12:01     2:37:20
1426  Nicole Browne          F4549       98/137     1:15:38     2:16:49   12:01     2:37:24
1427  Tim Champagne          M3539      113/126     1:10:24     2:14:14   12:02     2:37:27
1428  Stephanie Champagne    F4044      121/160     1:10:25     2:14:14   12:02     2:37:27
1429  Hannah Stone           F1924        82/93     1:01:59     2:11:44   12:02     2:37:31
1430  Melissa Knapp          F4549       99/137     1:12:29     2:15:47   12:02     2:37:34
1431  Zoe Cofer              F5559        20/40     1:14:14     2:16:19   12:02     2:37:35
1432  Kerrie Greenfelder     F3539      155/219     1:11:03     2:15:46   12:04     2:37:53
1433  Derek White            M5054        48/58     1:07:20     2:13:14   12:04     2:37:54
1434  Christina Garcia       F2529      116/146     1:15:29     2:17:21   12:04     2:38:02
1435  Laura Irwin            F1924        83/93     1:11:31     2:15:28   12:05     2:38:05
1436  Lindsay Madsen         F3539      156/219     1:11:31     2:15:28   12:05     2:38:05
1437  Daniel McDonnell       M3539      114/126     1:11:31     2:15:28   12:05     2:38:05
1438  Laura Korth            F4044      122/160     1:11:08     2:15:56   12:05     2:38:10
1439  Gayle Graham           F4549      100/137     1:12:42     2:15:34   12:05     2:38:11
1440  Suzanne Burris         F5054        56/88     1:11:36     2:15:59   12:05     2:38:11
1441  Hayley Harman          F3539      157/219     1:15:31     2:16:54   12:05     2:38:14
1442  Jenifer Regnier        F3539      158/219     1:15:32     2:16:55   12:05     2:38:14
1443  Darryl Toupkin         M5054        49/58     1:13:07     2:16:46   12:05     2:38:15
1444  Alicia Madsen          F2529      117/146     1:11:56     2:16:01   12:06     2:38:17
1445  McKenzie King          F3034      138/188     1:11:56     2:16:01   12:06     2:38:17
1446  Julia Noland           F1924        84/93     1:11:49     2:16:29   12:06     2:38:22
1447  Melissa Petit          F3034      139/188     1:14:39     2:18:51   12:06     2:38:22
1448  Wally Fordyce          M4044      103/108     1:11:50     2:14:46   12:06     2:38:23
1449  Shannon McCoy          F1924        85/93     1:06:42     2:16:32   12:06     2:38:23
1450  Gina Loporto           F3034      140/188     1:11:01     2:18:52   12:06     2:38:25
1451  Darla Dykstra          F5054        57/88     1:12:01     2:16:40   12:06     2:38:30
1452  Margo Yerk             F4549      101/137     1:12:02     2:16:41   12:07     2:38:30
1453  Dan Koehn              M5054        50/58     1:11:59     2:15:40   12:07     2:38:37
1454  Rondayln Reynolds      F5054        58/88     1:11:34     2:15:28   12:07     2:38:37
1455  Abby Upah              F1924        86/93     1:07:47     2:14:18   12:07     2:38:38
1456  Amanda Drees           F3539      159/219     1:10:44     2:14:50   12:07     2:38:39
1457  Emily Williams         F3034      141/188     1:11:41     2:17:25   12:08     2:38:44
1458  Jodie Parkhurst        F4044      123/160     1:12:44     2:16:22   12:08     2:38:46
1459  Kathleen Brennan       F4044      124/160     1:12:10     2:17:11   12:08     2:38:46
1460  Kevin Burr             M5559        23/29     1:11:16     2:15:33   12:08     2:38:48
1461  Beth Ennen             F5054        59/88     1:12:25     2:15:47   12:08     2:38:52
1462  Paul Tellow            M3034       99/111     1:07:31     2:12:05   12:08     2:38:54
1463  Stacey Mahaffey        F4549      102/137     1:14:27     2:18:00   12:09     2:39:02
1464  Cari Samlow            F2529      118/146     1:02:43     2:11:52   12:09     2:39:05
1465  Bailey Fee             F1924        87/93     1:09:15     2:16:02   12:09     2:39:06
1466  Alejandra Alana        F3539      160/219     1:08:26     2:13:52   12:10     2:39:16
1467  Kimberly Murray        F3034      142/188     1:16:10     2:17:30   12:10     2:39:22
1468  Kathleen Brandtonies   F3539      161/219     1:15:44     2:18:50   12:11     2:39:23
1469  Heather Gille          F3539      162/219     1:16:17     2:17:42   12:11     2:39:30
1470  Ben Gille              M3539      115/126     1:16:18     2:17:43   12:11     2:39:31
1471  Dawn Smith             F4549      103/137     1:16:21     2:17:44   12:12     2:39:38
1472  Kelly Pfannenstiel     PACER        29/38     1:16:21     2:17:47   12:12     2:39:39
1473  Mark Douglas           M5054        51/58     1:18:23     2:20:30   12:12     2:39:40
1474  Kim Claxton            F4044      125/160     1:11:26     2:15:39   12:12     2:39:49
1475  Julia Porter           F3034      143/188     1:07:40     2:16:02   12:13     2:39:52
1476  Ashlee Yehle           F2529      119/146     1:13:20     2:17:27   12:13     2:40:01
1477  Joy Hartke             F5054        60/88     1:16:26     2:18:28   12:14     2:40:03
1478  Holly Smith            F6569         4/10     1:13:28     2:17:31   12:14     2:40:10
1479  Brenna Barnwell        F3034      144/188     1:10:07     2:16:26   12:15     2:40:16
1480  Jenny Nagel            F1924        88/93     1:14:42     2:17:12   12:15     2:40:22
1481  Kristi Haskell         F3034      145/188     1:14:42     2:17:13   12:15     2:40:22
1482  Jim Kotowski           M5559        24/29     1:09:15     2:16:49   12:15     2:40:23
1483  Michele Bissell        F4044      126/160     1:11:13     2:16:52   12:15     2:40:27
1484  Curtis Reese           M5054        52/58     1:13:02     2:18:24   12:16     2:40:28
1485  Rebecca Bredehoeft     F4549      104/137     1:12:55     2:16:56   12:17     2:40:44
1486  Page Burris            F3539      163/219     1:08:34     2:14:19   12:17     2:40:45
1487  Carla Jenkins          PACER        30/38     1:18:20     2:19:37   12:17     2:40:46
1488  Carrie Craver          F3539      164/219     1:09:05     2:17:58   12:17     2:40:48
1489  Kristin Tobias         F3034      146/188     1:13:35     2:19:24   12:17     2:40:51
1490  Nathaniel Stitt        M3034      100/111     1:15:58     2:19:33   12:18     2:41:04
1491  Betsy Ulrich           F3034      147/188     1:18:18     2:20:25   12:19     2:41:19
1492  Sherri Odell           F5054        61/88     1:14:21     2:18:28   12:20     2:41:21
1493  Brenda Clark           F3539      165/219     1:11:50     2:18:20   12:20     2:41:24
1494  Rodney Morris          M5054        53/58     1:14:20     2:18:17   12:20     2:41:29
1495  Glenda Adams           F5559        21/40     1:14:13     2:19:20   12:20     2:41:33
1496  Chris Goetz            M3034      101/111     1:12:51     2:19:46   12:21     2:41:35
1497  Jessica Reed-Shultz    F2529      120/146     1:18:44     2:21:02   12:21     2:41:43
1498  Andrea Sinclair        F3034      148/188     1:14:48     2:22:24   12:21     2:41:44
1499  Amanda Rivers          F3539      166/219     1:13:50     2:17:42   12:21     2:41:44
1500  Sarah Henke Shafer     F3034      149/188     1:18:44               12:21     2:41:46
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1501  Jeni Briley            F3034      150/188     1:14:39     2:20:15   12:22     2:41:50
1502  David Marshall         M5054        54/58     1:13:47     2:19:13   12:22     2:41:51
1503  Callie Lowrie          F4549      105/137     1:16:36     2:21:33   12:22     2:41:53
1504  Deepak Kondapuram      M3034      102/111     1:11:15     2:12:46   12:22     2:41:54
1505  Cindy Yoder            F3034      151/188     1:09:17     2:17:31   12:22     2:41:56
1506  Susan Roos             F5559        22/40     1:14:46     2:19:45   12:23     2:42:09
1507  Victoria Spurgeon      F6064         9/26     1:12:44     2:18:09   12:24     2:42:14
1508  Monica Marcolino       F3034      152/188     1:15:04     2:19:06   12:24     2:42:17
1509  Shannon Smith          F3539      167/219     1:15:12     2:19:13   12:24     2:42:17
1510  Charles Bailes         M2529        69/77     1:16:53     2:22:37   12:26     2:42:39
1511  Greg Hanna             M3539      116/126     1:12:42     2:20:35   12:27     2:42:59
1512  Ashley Stahl           F3034      153/188     1:13:50     2:20:16   12:27     2:43:03
1513  Judy Oslund            F4549      106/137     1:17:12     2:21:35   12:28     2:43:15
1514  Renee Gillard          F3539      168/219     1:13:19     2:20:19   12:29     2:43:26
1515  Erika Raines           F3539      169/219     1:13:07     2:20:08   12:30     2:43:40
1516  David Pendley          M6569          6/8     1:14:46     2:20:51   12:30     2:43:40
1517  Michele Ridder         F4549      107/137     1:14:27     2:18:09   12:30     2:43:43
1518  Joyce Heismeyer        F5559        23/40     1:16:30     2:20:55   12:31     2:43:48
1519  Bobbi Ehrlich          F2529      121/146     1:14:08     2:21:17   12:31     2:43:49
1520  Abigail Clem           F2529      122/146     1:14:56     2:21:29   12:31     2:43:55
1521  Denise Malan           F3539      170/219     1:18:54     2:23:07   12:32     2:44:00
1522  Sueann Sandel          PACER        31/38     1:18:23     2:21:15   12:33     2:44:20
1523  Rachelle Herd          F3034      154/188     1:10:54     2:20:22   12:33     2:44:24
1524  Michael Weatherly      F4044      127/160     1:14:28     2:19:30   12:34     2:44:25
1525  Deb Tremain            F4044      128/160     1:15:04     2:20:37   12:34     2:44:30
1526  Abby Grotelueschen     F3034      155/188     1:14:38     2:21:33   12:34     2:44:34
1527  Mandy Sherer           F3034      156/188     1:09:53     2:19:40   12:37     2:45:04
1528  Penny Craig            F5054        62/88     1:14:36     2:22:25   12:37     2:45:08
1529  Maria Bello            F3034      157/188     1:19:24     2:24:08   12:37     2:45:09
1530  Chris Fields           M5054        55/58     1:18:00     2:21:58   12:37     2:45:16
1531  Amy Anderson           F4044      129/160     1:21:19     2:25:46   12:38     2:45:18
1532  Mary Sample            F4549      108/137     1:12:56     2:23:35   12:38     2:45:23
1533  Tiffanie Wright        F3539      171/219     1:17:43     2:22:21   12:38     2:45:27
1534  Rebecca Young          F3539      172/219     1:17:44     2:22:21   12:38     2:45:28
1535  Penny Terwelp          F4549      109/137     1:16:20     2:22:46   12:39     2:45:35
1536  Suzanne Campbell       F5054        63/88     1:14:08     2:21:33   12:40     2:45:46
1537  Cynthia Stapp          PACER        32/38     1:19:30     2:24:16   12:40     2:45:48
1538  Ericka Roberts         F2529      123/146     1:17:34     2:24:28   12:40     2:45:55
1539  Jason Hoke             M4044      104/108     1:17:34     2:24:30   12:41     2:45:56
1540  Christine Schmid       F4549      110/137     1:13:52     2:22:50   12:42     2:46:15
1541  Emma Cruthis           F5559        24/40     1:15:05     2:24:07   12:42     2:46:16
1542  Melissa Emley          F3034      158/188     1:16:02     2:21:36   12:42     2:46:18
1543  Sharon Johnson         F5054        64/88     1:14:21     2:22:45   12:43     2:46:31
1544  Stephanie Meyer        F3034      159/188     1:12:02     2:22:33   12:44     2:46:37
1545  Christine Mikesell     F4549      111/137     1:15:13     2:23:36   12:44     2:46:43
1546  Delaney Moody          F2529      124/146     1:13:54     2:23:46   12:44     2:46:47
1547  Emily Stanley          F3539      173/219     1:17:46     2:23:59   12:45     2:47:00
1548  Michele O'Neill        F4044      130/160     1:16:34     2:24:21   12:46     2:47:10
1549  Tracy Garza            F4044      131/160     1:16:58     2:23:51   12:47     2:47:20
1550  Jen Beutel             F4044      132/160     1:16:58     2:23:52   12:47     2:47:20
1551  Christina Richardson   F4549      112/137     1:17:54     2:24:34   12:47     2:47:20
1552  Tanya Trana            F4044      133/160     1:16:58     2:23:52   12:47     2:47:24
1553  Mary Jo Campbell       F5559        25/40     1:16:51     2:23:30   12:47     2:47:26
1554  Rosemary Cayton        F70UP          2/9     1:18:28     2:24:36   12:48     2:47:31
1555  Brian Johnson          M5054        56/58     1:18:13     2:23:23   12:48     2:47:31
1556  Chrys Heese            F5054        65/88     1:18:14     2:23:24   12:48     2:47:32
1557  Katlin Hickerson       F2529      125/146     1:16:06     2:23:51   12:48     2:47:40
1558  Cindy Todd             F3539      174/219     1:17:59     2:26:00   12:49     2:47:50
1559  Jeff Aebersold         M4044      105/108     1:19:20     2:24:42   12:50     2:47:55
1560  Veronica Wolff         F5054        66/88     1:13:31     2:23:31   12:51     2:48:13
1561  Deserae Steckley       F3539      175/219     1:17:57     2:25:13   12:52     2:48:26
1562  Stanley Peterson Jr    M70UP          2/3     1:19:23     2:24:30   12:52     2:48:27
1563  Heidi Toews            F5054        67/88     1:14:21     2:23:48   12:52     2:48:27
1564  Leana Leach            F2529      126/146       37:05     1:08:32   12:52     2:48:32
1565  Lisa Lister            F3539      176/219     1:16:38     2:26:23   12:54     2:48:47
1566  Jennifer Hays          F3539      177/219     1:20:34     2:27:25   12:54     2:48:52
1567  Baylie Jabben          PACER        33/38     1:21:20     2:27:18   12:54     2:48:53
1568  Tim Smith              M5559        25/29     1:21:52     2:27:49   12:55     2:49:05
1569  Erich Hartsock         M2529        70/77     1:20:15     2:27:17   12:55     2:49:09
1570  Jeffrey Howerton       M3539      117/126     1:12:08     2:19:45   12:56     2:49:15
1571  Amanda Riss            F2529      127/146     1:15:25     2:23:39   12:56     2:49:20
1572  Kim Kelsey             F5559        26/40     1:20:53     2:27:24   12:57     2:49:26
1573  Paul Richter           M3539      118/126     1:17:28     2:25:57   12:57     2:49:29
1574  Rebecca Reeves         F4044      134/160     1:14:38     2:24:57   12:57     2:49:32
1575  Seth Motes             M3539      119/126     1:14:51     2:22:48   12:58     2:49:48
1576  Gina Koone             F6064        10/26     1:21:23     2:27:53   12:59     2:49:53
1577  Cherie Ressler         F70UP          3/9     1:21:23     2:27:54   12:59     2:49:55
1578  Eirene Oliphant        F5054        68/88     1:20:13     2:26:56   12:59     2:49:57
1579  Dara Oum               M3034      103/111     1:13:01     2:24:29   12:59     2:50:03
1580  Melissa Herring        F3034      160/188     1:13:50     2:24:53   12:59     2:50:04
1581  Helene Nguyen          F3034      161/188     1:13:03     2:24:30   13:00     2:50:05
1582  Nina Tran              F2529      128/146                 2:24:32   13:00     2:50:06
1583  Justin Pippitt         M3539      120/126     1:18:24     2:26:42   13:00     2:50:09
1584  Danielle Pippitt       F3539      178/219     1:18:24     2:26:44   13:00     2:50:09
1585  Allison King           F3034      162/188     1:16:46     2:26:35   13:00     2:50:11
1586  Tammy Severs           F5054        69/88     1:16:18     2:25:31   13:02     2:50:43
1587  Dave Dahl              M6569          7/8     1:00:20     2:23:43   13:04     2:51:04
1588  Whitney Venegoni       F2529      129/146     1:19:08     2:27:00   13:06     2:51:24
1589  Brooke Erhart          F2529      130/146     1:19:08     2:27:00   13:06     2:51:24
1590  Harriett Navarre       F6064        11/26     1:18:19     2:26:17   13:06     2:51:26
1591  Ashley Martinez        F2529      131/146     1:19:56     2:28:38   13:06     2:51:27
1592  Deidre Eiltss          F5559        27/40     1:18:19     2:26:16   13:06     2:51:28
1593  Malerie Luttrell       F2529      132/146     1:15:51     2:25:35   13:06     2:51:31
1594  Charise Tyner          F4044      135/160     1:23:25     2:30:00   13:07     2:51:45
1595  Yvette Garcia          F3034      163/188     1:20:49     2:28:14   13:08     2:51:53
1596  Brenda Hall            F5054        70/88     1:22:52     2:29:11   13:08     2:51:53
1597  Dustin McCluskey       M2529        71/77     1:20:49     2:28:14   13:08     2:51:53
1598  Rachel Robinson        F3034      164/188     1:19:57     2:28:38   13:08     2:52:02
1599  Samuel Robinson        M3034      104/111     1:19:57     2:28:38   13:08     2:52:02
1600  Joe Biesiada           M6569          8/8     1:20:01     2:30:49   13:09     2:52:03
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1601  Brandon Panich         M2529        72/77     1:12:40     2:25:22   13:09     2:52:06
1602  Bonnie Wood            F5054        71/88     1:13:45     2:28:21   13:09     2:52:14
1603  Zsa-Zsa Porter         F4044      136/160     1:15:36     2:26:15   13:10     2:52:28
1604  Christine Bailes       F2529      133/146     1:16:54     2:26:15   13:11     2:52:32
1605  Carla Meyer            F3539      179/219     1:18:55     2:28:54   13:11     2:52:39
1606  Ginger Hauck           F4044      137/160     1:18:10     2:28:30   13:12     2:52:43
1607  Christine Dillon       F4549      113/137     1:20:20     2:28:07   13:12     2:52:47
1608  Megan Rinke            F18UN        11/13     1:20:09     2:29:41   13:12     2:52:49
1609  Rita Summers           F3539      180/219     1:17:59     2:28:01   13:13     2:53:07
1610  Laura MacCracken       F4549      114/137     1:23:18     2:29:46   13:13     2:53:07
1611  Joyce Lederer          F5054        72/88     1:24:06     2:32:11   13:14     2:53:10
1612  Christian Birmele      M3539      121/126     1:14:59     2:27:32   13:14     2:53:15
1613  Rebecca Wenberg        F4549      115/137     1:16:19     2:29:31   13:14     2:53:19
1614  Elaine Hight           F4044      138/160     1:12:59     2:26:14   13:14     2:53:19
1615  Shawna Simpson         F3539      181/219     1:12:59     2:26:14   13:14     2:53:19
1616  Robin Hertzog          F5054        73/88     1:22:46     2:29:03   13:15     2:53:33
1617  Jamie Jo Hatfield      PACER        34/38     1:23:27     2:30:51   13:17     2:53:49
1618  Jill Hart              F3539      182/219     1:17:48     2:29:18   13:17     2:53:59
1619  Kristal Spurlock       F3539      183/219     1:17:28     2:30:18   13:19     2:54:19
1620  Spencer Williamson     M4549        90/94     1:21:32     2:30:02   13:19     2:54:26
1621  Tiffany Bears          F3034      165/188     1:23:46     2:30:55   13:20     2:54:31
1622  Brett Glynos           M2529        73/77     1:23:47     2:30:55   13:20     2:54:31
1623  Nancy Ward             F5559        28/40     1:21:22     2:30:21   13:20     2:54:32
1624  Jll Carey              F5559        29/40     1:17:43     2:29:49   13:21     2:54:40
1625  Ziad Amirat            M3539      122/126     1:15:08     2:29:37   13:21     2:54:41
1626  Victoria Fry           F3034      166/188     1:16:01     2:28:46   13:21     2:54:43
1627  Teresa Lilly           F4044      139/160     1:17:12     2:29:22   13:21     2:54:46
1628  Rebeccah Buckles       F3539      184/219     1:18:23     2:26:44   13:23     2:55:07
1629  Charles Buntain        M3034      105/111     1:23:23     2:32:03   13:23     2:55:07
1630  Serena Guzman          F3034      167/188     1:23:25     2:32:06   13:23     2:55:09
1631  Christine Herdman      F3034      168/188     1:19:12     2:30:06   13:23     2:55:13
1632  Nicole Love            F3539      185/219     1:16:25     2:29:23   13:23     2:55:14
1633  Kristi Ageson          F3539      186/219     1:21:43     2:30:42   13:23     2:55:18
1634  Tammy Sconce           F4549      116/137     1:23:22     2:31:19   13:24     2:55:21
1635  Courtney Myers         F3034      169/188     1:17:42     2:29:49   13:24     2:55:22
1636  Sam Keith              M1924        29/30     1:15:00     2:26:45   13:24     2:55:23
1637  Leslie Eden            F6569         5/10     1:19:11     2:30:32   13:24     2:55:23
1638  Lisa Clark             F4044      140/160     1:23:25     2:32:05   13:24     2:55:24
1639  Sharon Bock            F6064        12/26     1:17:38     2:30:41   13:24     2:55:25
1640  Matthew Marckmann      M4044      106/108     1:23:32     2:31:03   13:24     2:55:26
1641  Mike Casparian         M5559        26/29     1:19:50     2:29:51   13:25     2:55:36
1642  David Bailey           M2529        74/77                 2:31:09   13:25     2:55:42
1643  Chelsea McCormick      F3034      170/188     1:17:32     2:29:43   13:26     2:55:49
1644  Curtis Harper          M4549        91/94     1:17:32     2:29:42   13:26     2:55:50
1645  Brad Johnson           M6064        17/18     1:17:33     2:29:44   13:26     2:55:50
1646  Joel Reddish           M3539      123/126     1:17:40     2:30:12   13:26     2:55:57
1647  Kimberly Pickett       F4549      117/137     1:18:12     2:29:11   13:29     2:56:31
1648  April Grimes           F3539      187/219     1:17:12     2:30:29   13:30     2:56:50
1649  Alisa Smith            F4549      118/137     1:18:35     2:29:55   13:31     2:56:52
1650  Ashley Adorante        F3539      188/219     1:15:51     2:30:14   13:31     2:56:54
1651  Crystal Mangos         F3539      189/219     1:22:22     2:32:34   13:31     2:56:56
1652  Ann Hegstrom           F6064        13/26     1:22:22     2:33:05   13:31     2:57:00
1653  Debbie Sackuvich       F5054        74/88     1:20:39     2:33:28   13:31     2:57:03
1654  Glenda Fiegl           F3539      190/219     1:20:16     2:31:59   13:32     2:57:07
1655  Karen Gedrose          F5054        75/88     1:21:23     2:32:29   13:33     2:57:20
1656  Stephanie Cihacek      F4044      141/160     1:19:32     2:31:39   13:33     2:57:26
1657  Liberty Hartnell       F3539      191/219     1:24:32     2:33:30   13:34     2:57:34
1658  Shandra Ragsdale       F3034      171/188     1:20:44     2:32:47   13:34     2:57:34
1659  Colin Barker           M2529        75/77     1:24:00     2:30:46   13:34     2:57:35
1660  Whitney Bair           F2529      134/146     1:24:00     2:30:47   13:34     2:57:36
1661  Brenton Siverly        M2529        76/77     1:20:53     2:33:12   13:35     2:57:47
1662  Missy Schrock          F4549      119/137     1:24:28     2:32:39   13:35     2:57:49
1663  Lisa Uhrmacher         F2529      135/146     1:20:09     2:33:52   13:35     2:57:53
1664  Mandy Bertholdi        F3539      192/219     1:20:10     2:33:52   13:35     2:57:54
1665  Layne Whitehouse       PACER        35/38     1:24:31     2:33:29   13:36     2:57:57
1666  Cherrine Wheeler       F6064        14/26     1:19:11     2:33:19   13:36     2:58:05
1667  Rowena Balino          F3539      193/219     1:18:34     2:32:38   13:37     2:58:11
1668  Brian Ferber           M4549        92/94     1:25:00     2:35:20   13:38     2:58:27
1669  Stephanie Campbell     F4044      142/160     1:25:39     2:35:15   13:38     2:58:28
1670  Melissa Hart           PACER        36/38     1:25:55     2:36:10   13:39     2:58:36
1671  Paul Camarata          M5559        27/29     1:16:49     2:32:46   13:39     2:58:38
1672  Anne Marie Molina      F4549      120/137     1:25:16     2:34:27   13:40     2:58:57
1673  Rebecca Majors         F3539      194/219     1:24:32     2:36:07   13:40     2:59:01
1674  Lindsay Nelson         F3539      195/219     1:11:20     2:27:30   13:41     2:59:13
1675  Rob Lockard            M3539      124/126     1:23:59     2:34:54   13:41     2:59:14
1676  Rob Pulatie            M4044      107/108     1:24:00     2:34:55   13:41     2:59:14
1677  Jonni Ottesen          F6064        15/26     1:20:14     2:31:05   13:42     2:59:15
1678  Ryan Corcoran          M1924        30/30     1:26:12     2:36:19   13:42     2:59:17
1679  Amy Clevenger          PACER        37/38     1:26:16     2:36:22   13:42     2:59:22
1680  Stephanie Christianson F3034      172/188     1:22:10     2:34:38   13:43     2:59:28
1681  Carina Bisbee          F4044      143/160     1:14:33     2:35:18   13:43     2:59:32
1682  Robyn Baker            F3539      196/219     1:23:06     2:35:09   13:43     2:59:34
1683  Cheri Hobbs            F4044      144/160     1:23:26     2:34:56   13:43     2:59:36
1684  Marissa Vidler         F3539      197/219     1:19:09     2:36:01   13:43     2:59:37
1685  Stacey Gregory         F3034      173/188     1:23:07     2:35:11   13:43     2:59:40
1686  John Wilson            M3539      125/126     1:12:34     2:32:36   13:45     3:00:00
1687  Kimberlee Davis        F3539      198/219     1:12:35     2:32:37   13:45     3:00:00
1688  April McNeely          F4044      145/160     1:18:27     2:33:18   13:48     3:00:36
1689  Eric Stitt             M3034      106/111     1:26:08     2:36:11   13:48     3:00:36
1690  Kellie Wulf            F3034      174/188     1:20:48     2:34:47   13:49     3:00:48
1691  Nick Gardner           M18UN          8/8     1:18:45     2:33:20   13:49     3:00:50
1692  Caroline Glenn         F5559        30/40     1:23:26     2:35:46   13:50     3:01:09
1693  Leigh Anne Stark       F1924        89/93     1:14:33     2:33:54   13:51     3:01:14
1694  David Schieffer        M5054        57/58     1:21:50     2:36:00   13:51     3:01:23
1695  Nikki Albanese         F3539      199/219     1:25:52     2:36:06   13:52     3:01:28
1696  Jamison Jones          M3034      107/111     1:18:53     2:36:18   13:55     3:02:13
1697  Kate Cooley            F3034      175/188     1:26:09     2:36:45   13:55     3:02:14
1698  Amanda Cherry          F2529      136/146     1:18:55     2:36:20   13:55     3:02:15
1699  Tracy Reynolds         F4549      121/137     1:25:40     2:37:59   14:03     3:04:02
1700  Name Withheld          M4549        93/94     1:25:52     2:36:08   14:04     3:04:08
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1701  Skye Fried             F4044      146/160     1:25:53     2:36:08   14:04     3:04:09
1702  John Pitzel            M5054        58/58     1:23:04     2:37:34   14:04     3:04:10
1703  Megan Cooper           F2529      137/146                           14:05     3:04:19
1704  Nancy Wienands         F5054        76/88     1:26:14     2:39:45   14:08     3:04:58
1705  Christina Willis       F3539      200/219     1:23:57     2:39:51   14:11     3:05:45
1706  Libby Mongue-Wymore    F3539      201/219     1:27:25     2:40:35   14:13     3:06:02
1707  Sherrie Bridenstine    F4549      122/137     1:29:36     2:41:52   14:17     3:06:54
1708  Wendy Johnson          F5054        77/88     1:26:43     2:41:08   14:18     3:07:14
1709  Kathryn Romine         F3539      202/219     1:26:42     2:41:08   14:18     3:07:14
1710  Candace De Long        F3034      176/188     1:26:11     2:41:11   14:19     3:07:21
1711  Caitlin Delong         F2529      138/146     1:26:13               14:21     3:07:50
1712  Cristen Hayes          F3034      177/188     1:26:11     2:36:17   14:21     3:07:55
1713  Alexis Kimbrough       F3539      203/219     1:26:04     2:40:51   14:23     3:08:17
1714  Robin Davis            F3539      204/219     1:26:05     2:40:58   14:23     3:08:21
1715  Christy Swords         F4044      147/160     1:23:03     2:43:07   14:24     3:08:32
1716  Renee Loya             F5054        78/88     1:23:37     2:39:47   14:24     3:08:37
1717  Samantha Sanders       F2529      139/146     1:25:57     2:42:42   14:24     3:08:38
1718  Katie Keck             F3034      178/188     1:21:31     2:40:28   14:26     3:08:51
1719  Nikki Cooley           F2529      140/146     1:28:12     2:45:13   14:27     3:09:17
1720  Grant White            M5559        28/29     1:33:00     2:45:58   14:33     3:10:33
1721  Brenna Dooley          F3034      179/188     1:24:20     2:43:34   14:33     3:10:33
1722  Dallas Dooley          M3034      108/111     1:24:58     2:43:37   14:34     3:10:40
1723  Susan Werner           F3034      180/188     1:27:04     2:43:15   14:34     3:10:45
1724  Connie White           F4549      123/137     1:26:20     2:42:51   14:35     3:11:00
1725  Linda Chancey          F6064        16/26     1:26:23     2:42:51   14:35     3:11:01
1726  Amy Hadsall            F4044      148/160     1:21:35     2:42:52   14:37     3:11:16
1727  Anne Flanigan          F4549      124/137     1:21:36     2:42:52   14:37     3:11:17
1728  Victoria Saunders      F18UN        12/13     1:26:15     2:41:50   14:37     3:11:18
1729  Christine Sedrel       F6569         6/10     1:27:54     2:43:40   14:38     3:11:29
1730  Kimberly Brooks        F4044      149/160     1:28:01     2:43:47   14:38     3:11:30
1731  Jared Furman           M4044      108/108     1:26:48     2:42:23   14:39     3:11:52
1732  Kristin Fish           F3539      205/219     1:28:07     2:45:53   14:43     3:12:38
1733  Julie Ho               F2529      141/146     1:32:24     2:49:29   14:47     3:13:29
1734  Christina Blake        F4044      150/160     1:33:16     2:48:10   14:48     3:13:51
1735  Sylvia Taylor          F70UP          4/9     1:33:15     2:48:05   14:48     3:13:52
1736  Katie Waigand          F3034      181/188     1:27:05     2:46:15   14:49     3:13:55
1737  Amy Carey              F6064        17/26     1:29:06     2:47:41   14:49     3:14:00
1738  Jenniffer Casto        F3539      206/219     1:26:06     2:45:18   14:49     3:14:04
1739  Morgan Anderson        F18UN        13/13     1:31:40     2:50:29   14:49     3:14:05
1740  Amy Connelly           F3539      207/219     1:26:06     2:45:19   14:49     3:14:05
1741  Joe Hillebrenner       M3034      109/111     1:26:18     2:42:30   14:50     3:14:06
1742  Malinda Hillebrenner   F3034      182/188     1:26:18     2:42:30   14:50     3:14:09
1743  Dave Herdman           M6064        18/18     1:27:21     2:45:37   14:50     3:14:11
1744  Sarah Tofanelli        F2529      142/146     1:27:54     2:47:37   14:52     3:14:34
1745  Angela White           F3034      183/188     1:28:06     2:48:05   14:52     3:14:35
1746  Danee Norris           F1924        90/93     1:23:52     2:46:01   14:55     3:15:12
1747  Jennifer Vivion        F3034      184/188     1:27:01     2:47:25   14:56     3:15:34
1748  Sara Anderson          F4549      125/137     1:31:40     2:50:29   14:58     3:15:52
1749  Rachel Knapp           F1924        91/93     1:25:13     2:46:32   15:00     3:16:17
1750  Melissa West           F3539      208/219     1:28:59     2:44:54   15:00     3:16:24
1751  Chris West             M3034      110/111     1:29:00     2:44:54   15:01     3:16:30
1752  Laverna Lyons          F5559        31/40     1:32:01     2:50:34   15:05     3:17:32
1753  Wendy Marckmann        F4044      151/160     1:31:59     2:51:21   15:06     3:17:44
1754  Rachael Livingston     F6064        18/26     1:26:48     2:47:36   15:07     3:17:54
1755  Shannon Snell          F3539      209/219     1:26:48     2:47:39   15:07     3:17:54
1756  Karen Nicholson        F5054        79/88     1:34:10     2:52:29   15:08     3:18:07
1757  Carolyn Mitchell       F70UP          5/9     1:34:09     2:52:30   15:08     3:18:07
1758  Mary Turner            F6569         7/10     1:34:09     2:52:29   15:08     3:18:09
1759  Jen Wilson             F3539      210/219     1:27:19     2:49:22   15:09     3:18:17
1760  Lisa Fahnholz          F4549      126/137     1:23:57     2:45:39   15:09     3:18:24
1761  Jessica Schell         F3539      211/219     1:23:57     2:45:40   15:09     3:18:25
1762  Melissa Chichester     F3539      212/219     1:30:30     2:50:24   15:10     3:18:37
1763  Kim Matrisch           F4044      152/160     1:26:17     2:49:44   15:11     3:18:48
1764  Pattie Satow           F5559        32/40     1:32:30     2:49:10   15:13     3:19:20
1765  Debbie Napieralski     F5054        80/88     1:31:38     2:51:28   15:14     3:19:24
1766  Pat Miller             F6064        19/26     1:31:37     2:51:28   15:14     3:19:25
1767  Katherine Cseuz        F4044      153/160     1:32:31     2:49:11   15:14     3:19:31
1768  Elanie Pfeffer         F5559        33/40     1:34:00     2:53:08   15:15     3:19:40
1769  Hollie Flack           F3034      185/188     1:34:00     2:53:08   15:15     3:19:40
1770  Toni Stock             F1924        92/93     1:27:58     2:53:46   15:15     3:19:44
1771  Taylor Faulkner        F1924        93/93     1:27:59     2:53:46   15:15     3:19:45
1772  Dawn Christy           F4044      154/160     1:27:50     2:49:09   15:16     3:19:53
1773  Kyle Walker            M3539      126/126     1:25:55     2:47:07   15:17     3:20:08
1774  Sandy Frick            F5559        34/40     1:30:48     2:51:56   15:23     3:21:27
1775  Erika Whitney          F4044      155/160     1:28:55     2:52:51   15:29     3:22:42
1776  Karen Knappenberger    F3539      213/219     1:32:43     2:56:04   15:43     3:25:45
1777  Linda Ward             F6569         8/10     1:37:12     2:57:46   15:45     3:26:09
1778  Kim Boysel             F5054        81/88     1:37:12     2:57:46   15:45     3:26:09
1779  Scotty Johnson         PACER        38/38     1:32:55     2:57:01   15:45     3:26:19
1780  Kahlea Porter          F3034      186/188     1:29:05     2:55:28   15:50     3:27:13
1781  Wendy Brown            F4549      127/137     1:37:28     3:00:06   15:50     3:27:24
1782  Tami Crumley           F4044      156/160     1:37:29     2:59:10   15:52     3:27:45
1783  Alexandra Bach-Weidmul F4549      128/137     1:36:38     2:56:21   15:53     3:27:58
1784  Lynne Taylor           F5054        82/88     1:36:41     2:56:24   15:53     3:27:59
1785  Laura Giorlando        F3034      187/188     1:36:42     2:56:28   15:53     3:28:02
1786  Shawn Hoppe            F3539      214/219     1:36:43     2:56:28   15:53     3:28:02
1787  Ila Brandli            F70UP          6/9     1:35:49     2:59:02   15:54     3:28:06
1788  Vickey Baker           F70UP          7/9     1:35:47     2:59:00   15:54     3:28:09
1789  Robert Slaughter       M5559        29/29     1:36:39     2:59:55   15:56     3:28:42
1790  Shannon Monaghan       F3539      215/219     1:27:10     2:57:00   15:59     3:29:14
1791  Michele Williamson     F4044      157/160     1:37:24     3:00:39   16:00     3:29:24
1792  Laura Corbett          F6064        20/26     1:37:05     3:01:01   16:02     3:29:59
1793  Michele Moore          M4549        94/94     1:37:13     3:00:29   16:06     3:30:44
1794  Rita Mischka           F6064        21/26     1:34:50     3:02:32   16:08     3:31:19
1795  Jill Cunningham        F4044      158/160     1:38:22     3:02:04   16:11     3:31:52
1796  Mary Tucker            F6569         9/10     1:39:40     3:05:09   16:18     3:33:29
1797  Diana Bahr             F70UP          8/9     1:39:12     3:05:45   16:23     3:34:25
1798  Sylvia Davison         F2529      143/146     1:41:16     3:08:28   16:24     3:34:47
1799  Michele Murphy         F4044      159/160     1:40:17     3:05:47   16:24     3:34:48
1800  Peg Countee            F5054        83/88     1:40:36     3:07:20   16:27     3:35:25
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1801  Jane Skornia           F5559        35/40     1:40:36     3:07:21   16:27     3:35:25
1802  Dorthy Pope            F6064        22/26     1:42:04     3:07:22   16:27     3:35:26
1803  Mary Ney               F5559        36/40     1:42:06     3:07:23   16:27     3:35:27
1804  Anna Kossen            F3539      216/219     1:36:59     3:04:53   16:27     3:35:28
1805  Lisa Shawler           F4549      129/137     1:36:59     3:04:53   16:27     3:35:28
1806  Sarah Johnson          F5054        84/88     1:41:16     3:08:46   16:37     3:37:31
1807  Patrice Walker         F6569        10/10     1:40:59     3:10:01   16:41     3:38:29
1808  Denise Schmitz         F6064        23/26     1:40:59     3:10:02   16:41     3:38:30
1809  Amanda Shrader         F2529      144/146     1:40:51     3:09:02   16:45     3:39:22
1810  Lynn Gockley           F3539      217/219     1:40:51     3:09:03   16:45     3:39:22
1811  Joan Bahr              F6064        24/26     1:41:48     3:10:21   16:46     3:39:28
1812  Kyle McDaniel          M3034      111/111     1:41:26     3:07:35   16:54     3:41:14
1813  Pam Riggle             F4549      130/137     1:33:35     3:08:29   16:57     3:41:54
1814  Jayme Ernst            F3539      218/219     1:44:27     3:12:34   16:57     3:41:58
1815  Cadie Johnston         F3034      188/188     1:40:18     3:12:32   16:59     3:42:28
1816  Laura Everley          F5559        37/40     1:40:19     3:12:32   16:59     3:42:28
1817  Karen Rankin           F4549      131/137     1:49:17     3:16:19   17:14     3:45:44
1818  Maria Cain             F4549      132/137     1:49:17     3:16:19   17:14     3:45:45
1819  Kathy Bennett          F4549      133/137     1:49:17     3:16:19   17:15     3:45:49
1820  Linda Murray           F5054        85/88     1:48:09     3:15:29   17:18     3:46:36
1821  Susan Wheeland         F4549      134/137     1:48:09     3:15:29   17:18     3:46:36
1822  Elizabeth Hussmann     F6064        25/26     1:46:49     3:16:43   17:22     3:47:19
1823  Briana Ruhl            F3539      219/219     1:46:49     3:16:43   17:22     3:47:19
1824  Beverly Fisher         F5559        38/40     1:50:44     3:18:36   17:26     3:48:11
1825  Tressa Tierney         F5559        39/40     1:50:45     3:18:37   17:26     3:48:12
1826  Sue Ellen Smith        F6064        26/26     1:46:03     3:18:28   17:41     3:51:30
1827  Karen Laatsch          F70UP          9/9     1:50:39     3:21:47   17:46     3:52:35
1828  M. Richard Troeh       M70UP          3/3     1:46:45     3:20:34   17:51     3:53:44
1829  Cheryl Dehaan          F4549      135/137     1:46:45     3:20:34   17:51     3:53:45
1830  Karen Moore            F5054        86/88     1:42:49     3:21:12   17:53     3:54:12
1831  Heather Swartz         F2529      145/146     1:47:05     3:22:59   17:54     3:54:28
1832  Ella Smith             F5054        87/88     1:43:59     3:20:24   18:05     3:56:45
1833  Jarrod Atkins          M2529        77/77     1:43:27     3:21:00   18:06     3:57:05
1834  Melinda Loy            F4044      160/160     1:44:08     3:19:57   18:16     3:59:10
1835  Javonne Hahn-O'hara    F5054        88/88     1:50:49               19:07     4:10:21
1836  Regina Thummel         F4549      136/137     1:51:05               19:09     4:10:40
1837  Kelly Browning         F4549      137/137     1:52:53               19:09     4:10:51
1838  Kallie Putnam          F2529      146/146                           19:33     4:16:04
1839  Michelle Mexcur        F5559        40/40                           21:11     4:37:25
0     Kristina West          F3034          0/0                                            
0     Jamie Cox              F3539          0/0                                            
0     James Dahl             M4549          0/0                                            
0     Scott Mitchell         M3034          0/0                                            
0     Mark Wolff             M3539          0/0                                            
0     Dina Fox               F5054          0/0                                            
0     Teresa Ferber          F4044          0/0                                            
0     Lydia Koehler          F3034          0/0                                            
0     Lisa Stolper           F3034          0/0                                            
0     Dave Thomas            M4044          0/0                                            
0     Brandon Ferguson       M4044          0/0                                            
0     R. Michael Herrman     M4549          0/0                                            
0     Colleen Janner         F5054          0/0                                            
0     Mike McKnight          M4549          0/0                                            
0     Scott Gennusa          M4044          0/0                                            
0     Mark Jacobs            M4044          0/0                                            
0     Debra Chepnen          F5054          0/0                                            
0     Shanda Bandi           F3034          0/0                                            
0     Karen Belford          F5054          0/0                                            
0     Sheldon Nadeau         M3539          0/0                                            
0     Robert Fizer           M3539          0/0                                            
0     Diane Knights          F4549          0/0                                            
0     William Freeman        M5559          0/0                                            
0     Jeremy Terman          M1924          0/0                                            
0     Donald Waldman         M6064          0/0                                            
0     Tila Rowan             F2529          0/0                                            
0     Carolyn Anderson       F3034          0/0                                            
0     Christie Mason         F4044          0/0                                            
0     Kristen Dean           F1924          0/0                                            
0     Jacquelyn Doyel        PACER          0/0                                            
0     Jessica Elszasz        F2529          0/0                                            
0     Katelyne Kratofil      F18UN          0/0                                            
0     Katherine Bousquet     F5559          0/0                                            
0     Trisha Finn            F2529          0/0                                            
0     Laura Hill             F3034          0/0                                            
0     Logan Heer             M2529          0/0                                            
0     Monica Reaser          F1924          0/0                                            
0     Andrea Collard         F3034          0/0                                            
0     Clare Reavis           F2529          0/0                                            
0     Sameer Vasudeva        M3539          0/0                                            
0     Melissa Kepner         F4549          0/0                                            
0     Joyce Neves            F6064          0/0                                            
0     Eddie Saunders         M4549          0/0                                            
0     Steve Turner           M4549          0/0                                            
0     Brian Patten           M4549          0/0                                            
0     Derek Chang            M3539          0/0                                            
0     Roger Lawrence         M5559          0/0                                            
0     Courtney Driscoll      F2529          0/0                                            
0     Robert Sadrakula       M70UP          0/0                                            
0     Trish Meaney           F3034          0/0                                            
0     Blaire Hunt            F2529          0/0                                            
0     Lisa Wisniewski        F4549          0/0                                            
0     Erin Sharpe            F3034          0/0                                            
0     Corey Mozey            M4044          0/0                                            
0     Michael Freeland       M2529          0/0                                            
0     Amber Young            F4044          0/0                                            
0     Orna Bradley           F4044          0/0                                            
0     Jeremy Fry             M3539          0/0                                            
0     Heather Tillman        F3034          0/0                                            
0     Larry Niemann          M5054          0/0                                            
0     James Ridley           M4549          0/0                                            
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0     Lauren Rankin          F18UN          0/0                                            
0     Ann Watson             F3539          0/0                                            
0     Jerry Ragsdale         M4549          0/0                                            
0     Alex Westerman         M3034          0/0                                            
0     Kerri Otto             F3539          0/0                                            
0     Sara McNeely           F3539          0/0                                            
0     Stephen Dilks          M5559          0/0                                            
0     Josie Balderas         F3034          0/0                                            
0     Farron Evans           M2529          0/0                                            
0     Rafael Neri            M2529          0/0                                            
0     Tracey Matlak          F3539          0/0                                            
0     Nina Pulatie           F3034          0/0                                            
0     Susan Stolte           F3539          0/0                                            
0     Thomas Raetz           PACER          0/0                                            
0     April Wamsley          F3034          0/0                                            
0     Ryan Hinckley          M3539          0/0                                            
0     Meisha Ruano           F2529          0/0                                            
0     Mary Curtis            F4549          0/0                                            
0     Stacia McKnight        F4044          0/0                                            
0     Mark Knowles           M4549          0/0                                            
0     Shelli Adams           F4044          0/0                                            
0     Penny Seifert          F2529          0/0                                            
0     Melissa Stringer       F3539          0/0                                            
0     Melinda Estes          F6064          0/0                                            
0     Suzie Carpenter        F3539          0/0                                            
0     Tiffany Fizer          F3539          0/0                                            
0     Andrea Uhl             F3539          0/0                                            
0     Bruce Jackson          M5559          0/0                                            
0     Ruth Campbell          F5054          0/0                                            
0     Rahul Kapur            M3539          0/0                                            
0     Brandie Duncan         F3539          0/0                                            
0     Laura Swoffer          F3539          0/0                                            
0     Debbie Adair           F5559          0/0                                            
0     Cary Anderson          F1924          0/0                                            
0     Rick Dean              M2529          0/0                                            
0     Diana Silver           F2529          0/0                                            
0     Bradley Nielsen        M5054          0/0                                            
0     Sarah Van Duser        F3539          0/0                                            
0     Anjie Williams         F4549          0/0                                            
0     Stacy Arnold           F4549          0/0                                            
0     Joy Thomas             F3034          0/0                                            
0     Michael Moran          M4044          0/0                                            
0     Monica Schaefer        F4044          0/0                                            
0     Bambi Kline            F4044          0/0                                            
0     Leah Forsberg          F2529          0/0                                            
0     Sport Syhavong         M4044          0/0                                            
0     Cheri Hobbs            F4044          0/0                                            
0     Roger Wood             M5559          0/0                                            
0     Ken Hoevelkamp         M4044          0/0                                            
0     Stacey Hurd            F4044          0/0                                            
0     Shannon Lilly          F4044          0/0                                            
0     Matt Harrison          M3539          0/0                                            
0     Liz Steiner            F3034          0/0                                            
0     Griffin Copeland       M3539          0/0                                            
0     Grace Lancaster        F2529          0/0                                            
0     Larry Young            M4549          0/0                                            
0     Michaela Rakova        F4044          0/0                                            
0     Tina Hammeke           F5054          0/0                                            
0     Matt Dameron           M3539          0/0                                            
0     Maria Bahr             F5054          0/0                                            
0     Erin Moeder            F3034          0/0                                            
0     Stephanie Seiler       F4549          0/0                                            
0     Christi Keating        F4044          0/0                                            
0     Mindy McCalla          F4044          0/0                                            
0     Bill Smith             M6569          0/0                                            
0     Mike King              M5054          0/0                                            
0     Brett Mayekawa         M2529          0/0                                            
0     Oswaldo Rodriguez      M4549          0/0                                            
0     Anthony Palazzolo      M3034          0/0                                            
0     Katie Treadwell        F3034          0/0                                            
0     Jason Anderson         M4044          0/0                                            
0     Amy Werner             F4044          0/0                                            
0     Michele Roberts-Bauer  F3034          0/0                                            
0     Kelley Hinds           F3539          0/0                                            
0     Nicole Nascenzi        F3539          0/0                                            
0     Elizabeth Beedle       F3539          0/0                                            
0     Tim Kane               M3034          0/0                                            
0     Addison Albin          M2529          0/0                                            
0     Camille Smith          F1924          0/0                                            
0     Glenn Ferber           M4549          0/0                                            
0     Brent Henry            M2529          0/0                                            
0     Nikki Privitera        F4549          0/0                                            
0     Madi Bryant            F1924          0/0                                            
0     Rob Campbell           M5054          0/0                                            
0     Rakesh Gandham         M3539          0/0                                            
0     Kyle Whelpley          M3539          0/0                                            
0     Lauren Cavanaugh       F2529          0/0                                            
0     Jaime Whitt            F3539          0/0                                            
0     Laura Timmons-Mena     F5054          0/0                                            
0     Mike Lynch             M5559          0/0                                            
0     Jennifer Bjelich       F3034          0/0                                            
0     Ryan Hanneken          F3034          0/0                                            
0     Dee Corpus             F5559          0/0                                            
0     Shelli Adams           F4044          0/0                                            
0     Garrett Drake          M2529          0/0                                            
0     Craig Johnson          M2529          0/0                                            
0     Birgit Silvers         F5559          0/0                                            
0     Susie Fagan            F4549          0/0                                            
0     Matt Smith             M4044          0/0                                            
0     Naomi Warner           F3034          0/0                                            
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0     Tyler Agniel           M3034          0/0                                            
0     Paula Daoust           F6064          0/0                                            
0     Lauren Hendricks       F2529          0/0                                            
0     Jennifer Davis         F3034          0/0                                            
0     Derek Roush            M1924          0/0                                            
0     Russ Metz              M5054          0/0                                            
0     Kate Bryant            F6569          0/0                                            
0     Tressie Duncan         F3034          0/0                                            
0     Bryan Krajicek         M4044          0/0                                            
0     Tarryn Gardner         F3539          0/0                                            
0     Lere Toschi            F4044          0/0                                            
0     Ivett Shah             F4044          0/0                                            
0     Megan Rau              F2529          0/0                                            
0     Jay Hougas             M4549          0/0                                            
0     Celia Herynk           F4044          0/0                                            
0     Ryan White             M3539          0/0                                            
0     Rebecca Schochenmaier  F4044          0/0                                            
0     Annie Elder            F1924          0/0                                            
0     Madeline Finch         F1924          0/0                                            
0     Patricia Richards      F5559          0/0                                            
0     Angel Massie           F4044          0/0                                            
0     Philip Mears           M3034          0/0                                            
0     Christine Chang        F3539          0/0                                            
0     Chris Tallman          M4549          0/0                                            
0     Caryn Riddle           F3539          0/0                                            
0     Mallory Coolidge       F1924          0/0                                            
0     Sarah Justice          F3539          0/0                                            
0     Stephanie Arbuthnot    F6064          0/0                                            
0     Christine Dillon       F4549          0/0                                            
0     Joshua Bieszad         M4044          0/0                                            
0     Tricia Bequette        F4044          0/0                                            
0     Ellen Lance            F4044          0/0                                            
0     Thomas Dobesh          M4044          0/0                                            
0     Traci Vega             F3539          0/0                                            
0     Venkat Manda           M4549          0/0                                            
0     Megan Lenhausen        F1924          0/0                                            
0     Lindsey Malone         F3034          0/0                                            
0     Kimber Martin          F3539          0/0                                            
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